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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     ALYSSA BECKER          Open          1/27    6:26       19:57
2     CALVIN KUO             Open          1/39    6:44       20:51
3     JOSHUA KUO             Open          2/40    6:54       21:22
4     KAREN HERD             Open         2/409    7:00       21:41
5     EMI PONCE DE SOUZA     Open         3/409    7:08       22:06
6     TAKODA BOWMAN-GONZALEZ Open          3/40    7:14       22:25
7     MICHAEL MOE            M 40-49       1/39    7:20       22:43
8     ANYA SOUZA-PONCE       F  1-14      1/209    7:24       22:57
9     KRISTIN MEYER          F 30-39      1/278    7:30       23:15
10    COLIN HUNTER           M  1-14       1/40    7:38       23:40
11    NATALIE OATHOUT        F  1-14      2/209    7:39       23:44
12    ALEXA WATSON           F 15-19       1/27    7:39       23:44
13    KELLI STEELE           F 50-59      1/153    7:39       23:44
14    KARA SEVIGNY           F 15-19       2/27    7:47    24:07:00
15    TREVOR MCNAMARA        M 20-29       1/16    7:47    24:09:00
16    MICAH KAIPO PAREDES    M  1-14       2/40    7:49    24:15:00
17    NICOLE BEATY           F 30-39      2/278    7:51    24:20:00
18    LANI DIJULIO           F 30-39      3/278    7:51    24:20:00
19    LORYN BORTINS          F 30-39      4/278    7:53    24:26:00
20    KATE DEBIEC            F 40-49      1/409    7:55    24:31:00
21    KURT OLIVER            M 30-39       1/41    7:55    24:31:00
22    WILLIAM SOUZA-PONCE    M  1-14       3/40    7:57    24:39:00
23    JIM HERON              M 20-29       2/16    8:12    25:25:00
24    MICHAEL COURAGE        M 40-49       2/39    8:22    25:57:00
25    MICHAEL STEGEHUIS      M 15-19        1/4    8:26    26:08:00
26    CASIE MOE              F 20-29       1/94    8:26    26:09:00
27    HEATHER FOGED          F 30-39      5/278    8:34    26:34:00
28    COLE DORWIN            M  1-14       4/40    8:35    26:35:00
29    NHUNG MACH             F 40-49      2/409    8:35    26:37:00
30    JANICE DORWIN          F 60-69       1/32    8:36    26:41:00
31    DAVID DORWIN           M 40-49       3/39    8:38    26:45:00
32    AMANDA WERNER          F 40-49      3/409    8:45    27:06:00
33    STEFANIE JOHNSON       F 40-49      4/409    8:45    27:06:00
34    HANNA TYNDALL          F 20-29       2/94    8:49    27:20:00
35    TAMMY WILSON           F 60-69       2/32    8:51    27:25:00
36    RACHEL OATHOUT         F 40-49      5/409    8:51    27:26:00
37    LYNDE CLARKE           F 30-39      6/278    8:51    27:26:00
38    SOFI TAKEI             F 30-39      7/278    8:52    27:29:00
39    TARYN HYNEK            F 20-29       3/94    8:53    27:32:00
40    ERICA GOSS             F 30-39      8/278    8:55    27:37:00
41    ERIKA LAVALLAIS        F 40-49      6/409    8:59    27:51:00
42    NIKKI ABERCROMBIE      F 30-39      9/278    8:59    27:52:00
43    NANCY WATCHIE          F 60-69       3/32    9:00    27:55:00
44    KATHY PERRY            F 60-69       4/32    9:01    27:56:00
45    SHARON WONG            F 40-49      7/409    9:02    28:01:00
46    CHRISTI WILFONG        F 50-59      2/153    9:03    28:03:00
47    MARK SWATZELL          M 50-59       1/13    9:03    28:04:00
48    BILLIE JO THOMAS       F 30-39     10/278    9:08    28:18:00
49    PHILLIP JACKSON        M 30-39       2/41    9:08    28:19:00
50    ERIKA SANDOVAL         F 30-39     11/278    9:08    28:19:00
51    LIISA SACKS            F 50-59      3/153    9:09    28:21:00
52    SHEILA GRUNER          F 50-59      4/153    9:09    28:23:00
53    PAUL BUSH              M 30-39       3/41    9:11    28:27:00
54    PHILIP DENNISON        M 50-59       2/13    9:12    28:30:00
55    CHARLOTTE FLANAGAN     F 30-39     12/278    9:12    28:32:00
56    MATTHEW GLOVER         M 20-29       3/16    9:16    28:43:00
57    AMY STRANDE            F 40-49      8/409    9:16    28:44:00
58    SUSIE ROSENSTEIN       F 50-59      5/153    9:17    28:46:00
59    MANDY BERRETH          F 40-49      9/409    9:17    28:48:00
60    WHITNEY SECOR          F 20-29       4/94    9:19    28:52:00
61    AMANDA WILLIAMS        F 20-29       5/94    9:20    28:55:00
62    THERESA MURRAY         F 40-49     10/409    9:21    28:59:00
63    KRISTEN DORWIN         F 40-49     11/409    9:22    29:03:00
64    MEGHAN SWIRSKI         F 30-39     13/278    9:24    29:07:00
65    KAREN MCCORMICK        F 40-49     12/409    9:25    29:12:00
66    KAREN DOWNER           F 40-49     13/409    9:29    29:23:00
67    ALEX PAZ               F  1-14      3/209    9:29    29:24:00
68    ANDRES PAZ             M 40-49       4/39    9:29    29:24:00
69    HEATHER IRWIN          F 40-49     14/409    9:29    29:25:00
70    CHELSEA YOUNG          F 30-39     14/278    9:31    29:30:00
71    JASMINE DONOVAN        F 30-39     15/278    9:31    29:30:00
72    BRYAN DORWIN           M 60-69        1/7    9:33    29:35:00
73    HESTON GRANT           M  1-14       5/40    9:33    29:37:00
74    MICHELE JOHANSEN       F 40-49     15/409    9:35    29:42:00
75    MARIA COGHILL          F 40-49     16/409    9:35    29:43:00
76    SARAH CALLENDER        F 40-49     17/409    9:35    29:43:00
77    AMY KEENE              F 40-49     18/409    9:35    29:43:00
78    MIMI GRANT             F 40-49     19/409    9:35    29:44:00
79    THOMAS ABDO            M  1-14       6/40    9:36    29:45:00
80    LINDA WACHTER          F 40-49     20/409    9:37    29:48:00
81    WENDY SWEENEY          F 50-59      6/153    9:43    30:06:00
82    MELISSA DIGIOIA        F 40-49     21/409    9:43    30:07:00
83    TEGAN HINOJOS          F 30-39     16/278    9:44    30:10:00
84    ELLIOTT LAURITZEN      M 20-29       4/16    9:45    30:14:00
85    KAME SPENCER           F 20-29       6/94    9:45    30:15:00
86    JENNIFER SMITH         F 40-49     22/409    9:45    30:15:00
87    TASYN GARDNER          F  1-14      4/209    9:46    30:16:00
88    RUTH PERYEA            F 30-39     17/278    9:46    30:17:00
89    KAYSI GARDNER          F 30-39     18/278    9:46    30:18:00
90    MARIA JOSE FELIX VEGA  F 20-29       7/94    9:47    30:19:00
91    ANNA SMITH             F 20-29       8/94    9:47    30:19:00
92    DAMARIS SARDENBERG     F 30-39     19/278    9:48    30:24:00
93    LAURA DAUSNER          F 30-39     20/278    9:49    30:25:00
94    KATE BLEVENS           F 40-49     23/409    9:49    30:27:00
95    ELIZABETH LUTZ         F 30-39     21/278    9:50    30:28:00
96    CASSY BASS             F 30-39     22/278    9:50    30:28:00
97    CHRIS WILLIAMS         M 40-49       5/39    9:50    30:29:00
98    VICTOR JOSEF CATANGUI  M 20-29       5/16    9:51    30:32:00
99    EMMA SALAZAR           F  1-14      5/209    9:51    30:33:00
100   MARCIA TEIXEIRA        F 40-49     24/409    9:52    30:36:00
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101   KAREN TAING            F 40-49     25/409    9:53    30:37:00
102   MICHELLE CHEUNG        F 40-49     26/409    9:53    30:37:00
103   JULIANA DALBEN         F 30-39     23/278    9:53    30:38:00
104   SARAH GILKINSON-BLAUZV F 20-29       9/94    9:55    30:44:00
105   MATTHEW LEVERON        M 30-39       4/41    9:55    30:44:00
106   JESSICA AKERS          F 20-29      10/94    9:55    30:46:00
107   LISA MATSON            F 30-39     24/278    9:56    30:47:00
108   MELISSA BETTES         F 40-49     27/409    9:56    30:47:00
109   ALEXANDRA BRAUN        F 20-29      11/94    9:56    30:49:00
110   VIVIANA BARONA         F 20-29      12/94    9:57    30:50:00
111   CHRISTIAN VORNHEDER    F 40-49     28/409    9:58    30:53:00
112   PETER DERRICK          M 40-49       6/39    9:59    30:56:00
113   NICOLE ESPENLAUB       F 30-39     25/278    9:59    30:56:00
114   THERESA SULTAN         F 40-49     29/409    9:59    30:56:00
115   MATT ALLEN             M 30-39       5/41   10:00    31:01:00
116   EMILY GURLEY           F 40-49     30/409   10:02    31:05:00
117   KATIE PUZIO            F 40-49     31/409   10:02    31:07:00
118   SARAH ABERCROMBIE      F 20-29      13/94   10:03    31:09:00
119   SAMUEL ZISMAN          M  1-14       7/40   10:03    31:10:00
120   LORA GATES             F 50-59      7/153   10:04    31:12:00
121   SYDNEY THOMSON         F 15-19       3/27   10:05    31:15:00
122   CARMEN SANTAMARIA      F  1-14      6/209   10:05    31:17:00
123   ODESSA SANTAMARIA      F 30-39     26/278   10:05    31:17:00
124   ROSA VITALE            F 30-39     27/278   10:06    31:18:00
125   ELLEN DERRICK          F 40-49     32/409   10:07    31:21:00
126   EMMA WAHAB             F 30-39     28/278   10:07    31:22:00
127   GENA CORBIN            F 30-39     29/278   10:11    31:34:00
128   JENNIFER SEMSEY        F 40-49     33/409   10:11    31:35:00
129   JOLANTA THORBURN       F 40-49     34/409   10:12    31:36:00
130   SALLY CONAWAY          F 40-49     35/409   10:12    31:38:00
131   ANDREA RYAN            F 40-49     36/409   10:12    31:38:00
132   CLAY THOMSON           M 50-59       3/13   10:13    31:40:00
133   KARYN SWIFT            F 40-49     37/409   10:14    31:42:00
134   TONYA LLEWELLYN        F 40-49     38/409   10:14    31:43:00
135   LIZ MURRAY             F 50-59      8/153   10:17    31:52:00
136   AMANDA KIRKLIN         F 30-39     30/278   10:18    31:55:00
137   RENEE OH               F 40-49     39/409   10:19    31:59:00
138   ADRIANA CHING          F  1-14      7/209   10:19    31:59:00
139   BRISA SALAZAR          F  1-14      8/209   10:19    31:59:00
140   JEANNETTE CHAVEZ       F 30-39     31/278   10:20    32:01:00
141   LINDSAY BASTIN         F 20-29      14/94   10:20    32:02:00
142   ABIGAIL MILLER         F  1-14      9/209   10:21    32:04:00
143   CHERYL PLATZ           F 30-39     32/278   10:21    32:04:00
144   RONA WILLIAMSON        F 40-49     40/409   10:22    32:07:00
145   BRIANNA MILFORD        F 30-39     33/278   10:22    32:07:00
146   LOAN RETCHLESS         F 40-49     41/409   10:24    32:14:00
147   GREYDALIS POOLE        F 20-29      15/94   10:24    32:15:00
148   ANA MARTINEZ           F 30-39     34/278   10:25    32:17:00
149   ALYSSA RETCHLESS       F 15-19       4/27   10:25    32:17:00
150   AMY COOK               F 40-49     42/409   10:25    32:17:00
151   DAVID BLICKWEDEL       M 20-29       6/16   10:25    32:18:00
152   CYNTHIA DEARE          F 50-59      9/153   10:26    32:20:00
153   KASSIDY SNELSON        F 20-29      16/94   10:26    32:22:00
154   HANNAH LIU             F 20-29      17/94   10:27    32:23:00
155   KRISTEN SHIMP          F 40-49     43/409   10:27    32:24:00
156   MARY POWATHIL          F 20-29      18/94   10:27    32:24:00
157   PRESLEY BYNUM          F  1-14     10/209   10:27    32:25:00
158   ALISON BYNUM           F 30-39     35/278   10:27    32:25:00
159   ANGELA CHAVEZ          F 30-39     36/278   10:28    32:27:00
160   SYDNEY ABDO            F  1-14     11/209   10:28    32:27:00
161   SHANNON CLARK          F 20-29      19/94   10:28    32:28:00
162   JENNIFER ABDO          F 40-49     44/409   10:29    32:29:00
163   DYLAN SHIELDS          M 20-29       7/16   10:29    32:30:00
164   MEGAN SHEFFIELD        F 30-39     37/278   10:29    32:30:00
165   FELICHIA CAYS          F 40-49     45/409   10:30    32:32:00
166   CARMEN RODOLPH         F 40-49     46/409   10:30    32:32:00
167   HEATHER HUNTER         F 40-49     47/409   10:30    32:33:00
168   MADELINE CLINTON       F 15-19       5/27   10:30    32:34:00
169   JANE STAUSS            F 15-19       6/27   10:31    32:36:00
170   SUZANNE STAUSS         F 40-49     48/409   10:31    32:36:00
171   MARGIE CLINTON         F 40-49     49/409   10:31    32:37:00
172   SUMMER WANG            F 20-29      20/94   10:32    32:40:00
173   KARL HORVATH           M 30-39       6/41   10:33    32:41:00
174   KAMRYN CLARK           F 15-19       7/27   10:36    32:52:00
175   CELINA GLASSBURN       F 40-49     50/409   10:37    32:56:00
176   KENNETH MALDONADO      M 30-39       7/41   10:38    32:57:00
177   KELLY WHITE            F 40-49     51/409   10:38    32:58:00
178   NAOMI LEE              F 20-29      21/94   10:39    33:00:00
179   ALMA SISK              F 40-49     52/409   10:40    33:04:00
180   ARIAL HUBBARD          F 20-29      22/94   10:42    33:09:00
181   KARIN OLSON            F 40-49     53/409   10:42    33:11:00
182   NIKITA VASSER          F 20-29      23/94   10:43    33:13:00
183   TARA SPEER             F 30-39     38/278   10:45    33:20:00
184   MARIA ALONSO           F  1-14     12/209   10:45    33:21:00
185   SHIRA ZUR              F 15-19       8/27   10:46    33:23:00
186   KEIRA FUKUSHIMA        F  1-14     13/209   10:47    33:26:00
187   EDUARDO QUIJANO        M 40-49       7/39   10:48    33:28:00
188   LINDA KWAN             F 40-49     54/409   10:48    33:28:00
189   SUNDI AVILA            F 40-49     55/409   10:48    33:28:00
190   SARA SWIFT             F 40-49     56/409   10:48    33:30:00
191   SKYLAR BURNS           F 20-29      24/94   10:49    33:31:00
192   SEAN MOHME             M 30-39       8/41   10:49    33:32:00
193   ANA CISNEROS           F 30-39     39/278   10:51    33:38:00
194   ANGELA CHRISTENSEN     F 50-59     10/153   10:51    33:39:00
195   PATTY CARBON           F 50-59     11/153   10:55    33:50:00
196   WENDY BRADY            F 40-49     57/409   10:55    33:51:00
197   GABY JOE               F  1-14     14/209   10:56    33:53:00
198   STEPHANIE CROSS        F 40-49     58/409   10:56    33:54:00
199   JENNIFER SNELSON       F 40-49     59/409   10:56    33:54:00
200   EMILIE BORBERG         F  1-14     15/209   10:56    33:54:00
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201   LAURA-MARIA WOOD       F 40-49     60/409   10:56    33:55:00
202   SUJATHA CHAPPIDI       F 30-39     40/278   10:57    33:56:00
203   CAREY BECKHAM          F 40-49     61/409   10:57    33:56:00
204   ANGIE CHARRY           F 20-29      25/94   10:58    34:01:00
205   CHRISTIAN ZULUAGA      M 20-29       8/16   10:58    34:01:00
206   SIENNA HANSON          F  1-14     16/209   10:59    34:03:00
207   HEATHER HANSON         F 30-39     41/278   10:59    34:04:00
208   DIANE ROMERO           F 30-39     42/278   11:00    34:05:00
209   ERIN MEESE             F 40-49     62/409   11:00    34:05:00
210   DEBBIE CARRARA         F 30-39     43/278   11:00    34:06:00
211   NELLIE MEESE           F  1-14     17/209   11:01    34:09:00
212   AMY BORBERG            F 50-59     12/153   11:01    34:09:00
213   RENEE GRIX             F 30-39     44/278   11:02    34:11:00
214   HEATHER HOOPER         F 30-39     45/278   11:02    34:12:00
215   SHEREE JOHNSON         F 50-59     13/153   11:02    34:13:00
216   DEBORAH BAKER          F 50-59     14/153   11:04    34:18:00
217   DEANNA BUSSADORI       F 40-49     63/409   11:04    34:18:00
218   LINH DAM               F 40-49     64/409   11:06    34:26:00
219   JOHN TO                M 20-29       9/16   11:07    34:28:00
220   ASHLEA LAPLANT         F 20-29      26/94   11:08    34:32:00
221   LAUREN POWE            F 30-39     46/278   11:09    34:33:00
222   JAANA HUOTARI          F 30-39     47/278   11:09    34:34:00
223   KARA PINE              F 30-39     48/278   11:10    34:36:00
224   JAMIE YOUNG            F 40-49     65/409   11:10    34:38:00
225   EDEN BRANDEIS          M 40-49       8/39   11:11    34:40:00
226   RAMYAKRISHNA NALAMKULA F 20-29      27/94   11:12    34:44:00
227   JUDITH KEE             F 40-49     66/409   11:12    34:44:00
228   CAROLYN PARSEY         F 30-39     49/278   11:12    34:44:00
229   JACK SMITH             M  1-14       8/40   11:14    34:49:00
230   CAITLYN GORDON         F 20-29      28/94   11:14    34:50:00
231   JOY BEST               F 30-39     50/278   11:14    34:50:00
232   MICAH JENKINS          F 20-29      29/94   11:15    34:51:00
233   CAROLYN BERANEK        F 20-29      30/94   11:15    34:52:00
234   CHARLES MITCHELL       M 20-29      10/16   11:15    34:53:00
235   LINDI JARVIS           F 40-49     67/409   11:15    34:54:00
236   BOBBIE SHEFF           F 40-49     68/409   11:16    34:55:00
237   MELISSA MOLLOY         F 20-29      31/94   11:16    34:55:00
238   SOPHIA PAZ             F  1-14     18/209   11:16    34:55:00
239   KATHERYN MANTEY-KING   F  1-14     19/209   11:16    34:55:00
240   STEPHANIE JACKSON      F 40-49     69/409   11:16    34:56:00
241   SCOTT SMITH            M 50-59       4/13   11:16    34:56:00
242   AURORA PAZ             F 40-49     70/409   11:16    34:56:00
243   ANNIKA FUITE           F  1-14     20/209   11:16    34:57:00
244   ROBYN CRAWFORD         F 40-49     71/409   11:16    34:57:00
245   ASHLEY BROWN           F 40-49     72/409   11:16    34:57:00
246   KRISTINE MANTEY        F 40-49     73/409   11:16    34:57:00
247   ERICA THOMAS CHEN      F 30-39     51/278   11:17    34:58:00
248   JOANNA SMITH           F 50-59     15/153   11:17    34:59:00
249   HOPE ROCKWOOD          F 50-59     16/153   11:17    34:59:00
250   ALLISON JENSEN         F 20-29      32/94   11:17    34:59:00
251   DEBORAH PARK           F 40-49     74/409   11:17    35:00:00
252   MILISSA KELLY          F 50-59     17/153   11:18    35:02:00
253   KELLI HARPER           F 50-59     18/153   11:19    35:04:00
254   YOLANDA MONTANO        F 50-59     19/153   11:20    35:07:00
255   MALORA ERICKSON        F 40-49     75/409   11:21    35:11:00
256   SARAH BAKER            F 30-39     52/278   11:21    35:12:00
257   LISA ABE               F 20-29      33/94   11:23    35:16:00
258   ANNE DINWIDDIE         F 30-39     53/278   11:23    35:16:00
259   MICHAEL AGUILAR        M 30-39       9/41   11:23    35:17:00
260   KURRA BOLES            F 40-49     76/409   11:24    35:21:00
261   MARCIA ODONOGHUE       F 40-49     77/409   11:25    35:22:00
262   ELIZABETH HAYFORD      F 50-59     20/153   11:25    35:24:00
263   ARCHANA RAMESH         F 30-39     54/278   11:26    35:27:00
264   HAYDEN BLAUZVERN       M 20-29      11/16   11:26    35:27:00
265   VIVIAN BOPP            F 40-49     78/409   11:26    35:28:00
266   JESSICA STEELE         F 30-39     55/278   11:26    35:28:00
267   AILANI HUANG           F  1-14     21/209   11:26    35:28:00
268   SHEILA MILLER          F 50-59     21/153   11:27    35:29:00
269   BRYAN HUANG            M 40-49       9/39   11:27    35:29:00
270   DENISE CASTRO          F 50-59     22/153   11:27    35:30:00
271   VICTORIA STALEC        F 30-39     56/278   11:27    35:30:00
272   HARRY PARENT           M 30-39      10/41   11:27    35:30:00
273   HARRISON PARENT        M  1-14       9/40   11:27    35:31:00
274   JENNIFER DAUSNER       F 20-29      34/94   11:28    35:32:00
275   JENNIFER DALERE        F 30-39     57/278   11:28    35:32:00
276   ASH BATES              F 30-39     58/278   11:28    35:34:00
277   A.J. DECO              F 30-39     59/278   11:29    35:35:00
278   SNESHA FOSS            F 40-49     79/409   11:29    35:35:00
279   MERINDA CLAYTON        F 30-39     60/278   11:29    35:36:00
280   KELLY RETTENMIER       F 40-49     80/409   11:30    35:39:00
281   MAGGIE RETTENMIER      F  1-14     22/209   11:30    35:39:00
282   ANGELA ANDERSON        F 40-49     81/409   11:31    35:43:00
283   SOPHIA MARTINEZ        F  1-14     23/209   11:31    35:43:00
284   JULIA ANURAS           F 40-49     82/409   11:32    35:44:00
285   AMELIE KUO             F  1-14     24/209   11:32    35:45:00
286   KENDRA BARILE          F 30-39     61/278   11:32    35:45:00
287   BARB MONROE            F 60-69       5/32   11:34    35:51:00
288   MIRELA CORREA          F 30-39     62/278   11:34    35:52:00
289   MARA COLASANTE         F 30-39     63/278   11:34    35:52:00
290   SARAH YOCKEY           F 30-39     64/278   11:35    35:53:00
291   KAREN LEE              F 30-39     65/278   11:36    35:58:00
292   WENDY MOE              F 50-59     23/153   11:36    35:58:00
293   PATRICIA SERRADAS      F 30-39     66/278   11:37    36:02:00
294   ELIZABETH MCCABE       F 50-59     24/153   11:38    36:03:00
295   KATE BRIGGER           F 40-49     83/409   11:38    36:03:00
296   FLEUR GODFRIED         F 40-49     84/409   11:38    36:04:00
297   JENEVIVE OBLEADA       F 30-39     67/278   11:38    36:04:00
298   GEORGIA FRISK          F 40-49     85/409   11:38    36:05:00
299   STORMY GETTMANN        F 50-59     25/153   11:39    36:06:00
300   LOUJUANA MANIBUSAN     F 30-39     68/278   11:40    36:09:00
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301   MADISON LEHMAN         F  1-14     25/209   11:40    36:11:00
302   NANCY GRIESE           F 50-59     26/153   11:41    36:14:00
303   MEGAN SENELLY          F 30-39     69/278   11:43    36:18:00
304   SHERRY THOMSON         F 50-59     27/153   11:43    36:19:00
305   ANNA PEARSON           F 20-29      35/94   11:44    36:22:00
306   AMY GILLESPIE          F 30-39     70/278   11:45    36:26:00
307   TERI MATHEWS           F 50-59     28/153   11:46    36:28:00
308   KATIE PAYNE            F 40-49     86/409   11:47    36:33:00
309   KATLYNE CLARK          F 20-29      36/94   11:48    36:34:00
310   VIVIAN MANH            F 30-39     71/278   11:49    36:37:00
311   ALMA ESTIOCO           F 40-49     87/409   11:49    36:39:00
312   EVELYN RIZON           F 30-39     72/278   11:49    36:39:00
313   HEATHER HANSON         F 30-39     73/278   11:50    36:40:00
314   ALLY MILLER            F 20-29      37/94   11:50    36:42:00
315   MARLENA PARKER         F 40-49     88/409   11:51    36:43:00
316   SUCHETA KAROOR         F 40-49     89/409   11:51    36:43:00
317   MONICA MITCHELL        F 50-59     29/153   11:51    36:43:00
318   RUTH LAURITZEN         F 20-29      38/94   11:51    36:43:00
319   VINCENT BOHL           M 20-29      12/16   11:51    36:45:00
320   NEICIE PACKER          F 50-59     30/153   11:52    36:46:00
321   KRISTINE BOHL          F 40-49     90/409   11:52    36:46:00
322   ROBYN REED             F  1-14     26/209   11:52    36:48:00
323   TALI YEHUDA            F 40-49     91/409   11:53    36:49:00
324   BARBARA PUK            F 30-39     74/278   11:53    36:49:00
325   AMANDA SCHARLER        F 40-49     92/409   11:53    36:50:00
326   ANNIKA SCHILLER        F 15-19       9/27   11:53    36:51:00
327   COURTNEY YANDELL       F 20-29      39/94   11:54    36:52:00
328   DIANA RUGGIERO         F 40-49     93/409   11:54    36:52:00
329   NICHOLE WILSON         F 30-39     75/278   11:54    36:53:00
330   EDITH ALVAREZ          F 20-29      40/94   11:54    36:53:00
331   SOVANNARA KONG         F 30-39     76/278   11:54    36:53:00
332   KELI IMUS              F 30-39     77/278   11:54    36:54:00
333   KRISTEN REED           F 30-39     78/278   11:54    36:54:00
334   RYAN REED              M 30-39      11/41   11:54    36:54:00
335   ANGELA MELLICK         F 30-39     79/278   11:54    36:54:00
336   RACHEL BRACKETT        F 30-39     80/278   11:55    36:55:00
337   SANDI TANCO            F 50-59     31/153   11:55    36:55:00
338   KAILEY WEIDKAMP        F 20-29      41/94   11:55    36:56:00
339   LACY HARLOW            F 20-29      42/94   11:55    36:57:00
340   LISA HARLOW            F 40-49     94/409   11:55    36:58:00
341   AMY JONES              F 40-49     95/409   11:55    36:58:00
342   MARA SEIFERT           F 30-39     81/278   11:56    37:00:00
343   EMILIANO MORAN         M  1-14      10/40   11:57    37:02:00
344   ELOISE KNAPP           F 20-29      43/94   11:57    37:04:00
345   HENRY NIELSEN          M  1-14      11/40   11:57    37:04:00
346   JULEE FREEMAN          F 30-39     82/278   11:58    37:05:00
347   JENNIFER NIELSEN       F 40-49     96/409   11:58    37:05:00
348   KESEM ZUR              F 40-49     97/409   12:00    37:11:00
349   TAMMY AMADOR           F 40-49     98/409   12:00    37:11:00
350   SUSAN MCCARRON         F 50-59     32/153   12:00    37:12:00
351   KEELIN MALINSKI        F  1-14     27/209   12:00    37:13:00
352   CARLOS AMADOR          M 50-59       5/13   12:01    37:15:00
353   JESSICA ANDREWS        F 30-39     83/278   12:01    37:16:00
354   ERIN MALINSKI          F 30-39     84/278   12:02    37:18:00
355   ALMA GUIZAR            F 30-39     85/278   12:03    37:20:00
356   BEN BURKART            M 30-39      12/41   12:03    37:20:00
357   ARIANA GUIZAR          F  1-14     28/209   12:03    37:21:00
358   SALLY RUSK             F 40-49     99/409   12:03    37:21:00
359   HEATHER BRETT          F 40-49    100/409   12:03    37:21:00
360   AALIYAH MARTINEZ       F  1-14     29/209   12:03    37:22:00
361   ROBYN HAYDEN           F 30-39     86/278   12:05    37:26:00
362   GRACE MARTINEZ         F 40-49    101/409   12:05    37:26:00
363   AMANDA GURMAN          F 30-39     87/278   12:06    37:30:00
364   TRACEY ELGERT          F 40-49    102/409   12:06    37:30:00
365   DAWN DOLOBOWSKY        F 30-39     88/278   12:06    37:31:00
366   RHONDA LEHMAN          F 40-49    103/409   12:06    37:32:00
367   EMILY COOPER           F  1-14     30/209   12:07    37:34:00
368   NICOLE SLYE            F 40-49    104/409   12:08    37:36:00
369   CHRISTINE ADDAMS       F 20-29      44/94   12:08    37:36:00
370   KRISTINE ADAMS         F 40-49    105/409   12:08    37:37:00
371   EILEEN HARASIMOWICZ    F 40-49    106/409   12:08    37:37:00
372   NATALIE SIEBERT        F 30-39     89/278   12:09    37:40:00
373   TAYLOR KATCHER         M 30-39      13/41   12:10    37:43:00
374   KAREN KNABE            F 40-49    107/409   12:11    37:45:00
375   DESSARY RUDY           F 40-49    108/409   12:11    37:46:00
376   JENNIFER HOWARD        F 40-49    109/409   12:11    37:46:00
377   TAYLOR CASSELL         F 20-29      45/94   12:11    37:47:00
378   GRETCHEN COOPER        F 40-49    110/409   12:12    37:50:00
379   ADDISON ALLYN          F  1-14     31/209   12:13    37:52:00
380   CHERYL KARALUS         F 40-49    111/409   12:14    37:55:00
381   MACI EPP               F  1-14     32/209   12:16    38:01:00
382   ANDREA COMPTON         F 40-49    112/409   12:17    38:04:00
383   ZINNIA SAN JUAN        F 40-49    113/409   12:17    38:05:00
384   CINDY LEE              F 40-49    114/409   12:17    38:05:00
385   LYNETTE BUSBY          F 30-39     90/278   12:17    38:06:00
386   BETH DEGRACE           F 40-49    115/409   12:18    38:09:00
387   KAIAH KONTONASAKIS-HAL F  1-14     33/209   12:19    38:11:00
388   SHANNON NORMAN         F 50-59     33/153   12:20    38:13:00
389   ELENETZA KONTONASAKIS- F 40-49    116/409   12:20    38:13:00
390   JANNAE EPP             F 40-49    117/409   12:20    38:13:00
391   SHARON MERCER          F 50-59     34/153   12:21    38:17:00
392   RAINA MOE              F  1-14     34/209   12:21    38:18:00
393   ERIN ABRAHAM           F 40-49    118/409   12:22    38:19:00
394   LAURA KNUDSEN          F 30-39     91/278   12:22    38:20:00
395   HEIDI FENTON           F 50-59     35/153   12:22    38:20:00
396   ALEXIS KNUDSEN         F 60-69       6/32   12:22    38:21:00
397   JUN DIZON              M 50-59       6/13   12:23    38:22:00
398   BRIANNA MAXTED         F 20-29      46/94   12:23    38:23:00
399   JILL BARTUSKA          F 50-59     36/153   12:23    38:24:00
400   ASHLEY STRAIT          F 30-39     92/278   12:24    38:27:00
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401   KC LEMSON              F 40-49    119/409   12:24    38:27:00
402   ANDREA LOMBARDI        F 40-49    120/409   12:25    38:31:00
403   BETTY KAISER           F 50-59     37/153   12:26    38:32:00
404   DIANE HAWKINS          F 50-59     38/153   12:29    38:43:00
405   YURA RUSIN             F 30-39     93/278   12:30    38:44:00
406   AUDRA KUNARD           F 40-49    121/409   12:31    38:47:00
407   MICHELLE SHEPEL        F 30-39     94/278   12:31    38:48:00
408   VINA ROSSANA YU CHUA   F 30-39     95/278   12:31    38:49:00
409   CAROLYN CONWAY         F  1-14     35/209   12:33    38:54:00
410   THERESA GROW           F 40-49    122/409   12:33    38:54:00
411   MELANIE MONROE         F 40-49    123/409   12:33    38:54:00
412   ABBY GESELL            F  1-14     36/209   12:33    38:55:00
413   MELISSA CONWAY         F 30-39     96/278   12:33    38:55:00
414   SHARON SUE JALANDONI   F 40-49    124/409   12:34    38:57:00
415   ELIZABETH BRENT        F 30-39     97/278   12:34    38:57:00
416   DONNA DAMON            F 40-49    125/409   12:34    38:57:00
417   SUZY GESELL            F 40-49    126/409   12:34    38:58:00
418   JEHROD PERKINS         M 30-39      14/41   12:35    38:59:00
419   LISA HARE              F 40-49    127/409   12:36    39:04:00
420   PAULETTA KIM           F 40-49    128/409   12:38    39:10:00
421   DELE DOWNS             F 40-49    129/409   12:38    39:11:00
422   APRIL HOWARD           F 40-49    130/409   12:40    39:15:00
423   BRIANNE HARLAN         F 30-39     98/278   12:40    39:15:00
424   CASEY THOMPSON         F 30-39     99/278   12:40    39:15:00
425   MARA HARLAN            F  1-14     37/209   12:40    39:16:00
426   MARK YE                M 30-39      15/41   12:40    39:17:00
427   SUREKHA ARCHER         F 30-39    100/278   12:41    39:18:00
428   KELEIGH SHARP          F 40-49    131/409   12:43    39:24:00
429   OLIVIA JONES           F 30-39    101/278   12:43    39:25:00
430   PAULA GOELZER          F 40-49    132/409   12:43    39:25:00
431   KIM TRAN               F 40-49    133/409   12:43    39:25:00
432   ALANIS MCCURDY         F  1-14     38/209   12:44    39:29:00
433   BURGANDI MCCURDY       F 30-39    102/278   12:44    39:29:00
434   MARY BROWN             F 30-39    103/278   12:46    39:34:00
435   JESSICA MILLER         F 30-39    104/278   12:46    39:34:00
436   MARIA CASCIOLA         F 40-49    134/409   12:48    39:41:00
437   JEANNETTE GUARDADO     F 30-39    105/278   12:48    39:41:00
438   AMELIA YE              F  1-14     39/209   12:48    39:42:00
439   ANGEL YEUNG            F 30-39    106/278   12:48    39:42:00
440   DEREK SIEBERT          M 40-49      10/39   12:49    39:43:00
441   HAILEY COLLERAN        F  1-14     40/209   12:49    39:44:00
442   THOMAS COLLERAN        M 30-39      16/41   12:50    39:46:00
443   ANNIKA SIEBERT         F  1-14     41/209   12:50    39:46:00
444   LONDYN SIEBERT         F  1-14     42/209   12:50    39:46:00
445   CORAZON REYES          F 60-69       7/32   12:51    39:50:00
446   KATIE STROM            F 40-49    135/409   12:53    39:57:00
447   LAURA PEARSON          F 20-29      47/94   12:54    40:00:00
448   KARA SWANEY            F 20-29      48/94   12:54    40:00:00
449   LEONA ATKINSON         F 40-49    136/409   12:56    40:06:00
450   KALENA ATKINSON        F  1-14     43/209   12:56    40:06:00
451   BEN ATKINSON           M 40-49      11/39   12:56    40:07:00
452   ELLA ATKINSON          F  1-14     44/209   12:57    40:08:00
453   SAMANTHA RIZON         F  1-14     45/209   12:57    40:08:00
454   JAIME MCDANIEL         F 40-49    137/409   12:58    40:11:00
455   JOLENE WILLIAMS        F 40-49    138/409   12:59    40:15:00
456   KYLE MCCURDY           M 30-39      17/41   12:59    40:15:00
457   NEVAEH COLLINS         F  1-14     46/209   12:59    40:16:00
458   HEIDI SEXTON           F 40-49    139/409   12:59    40:16:00
459   ELLA SEXTON            F  1-14     47/209   13:00    40:17:00
460   JENNIFER TROUT         F 40-49    140/409   13:00    40:17:00
461   MELISSA CHRISTIANSEN   F 50-59     39/153   13:01    40:20:00
462   EVANGELO BERGERSON     M  1-14      12/40   13:01    40:20:00
463   VANESSA MURDOCK        F 50-59     40/153   13:01    40:20:00
464   LESLIE ADAMS           F 50-59     41/153   13:01    40:20:00
465   GWEN SEAVER            F 50-59     42/153   13:01    40:21:00
466   LAUREN HELLER          F 20-29      49/94   13:01    40:22:00
467   ANNA BENNETT           F 20-29      50/94   13:02    40:23:00
468   LUZCHIELA RAMOS        F 40-49    141/409   13:02    40:23:00
469   HAILEY HUNTER          F  1-14     48/209   13:02    40:25:00
470   RON HUNTER             M 40-49      12/39   13:03    40:26:00
471   BECKY GARZA            F 40-49    142/409   13:03    40:27:00
472   MARTHA RANDAHL         F 30-39    107/278   13:04    40:29:00
473   DEMI BEHN              F 20-29      51/94   13:04    40:30:00
474   LISA BROUELETTE        F 50-59     43/153   13:04    40:31:00
475   ANN HOAG               F 20-29      52/94   13:05    40:32:00
476   ELIN REED              F  1-14     49/209   13:06    40:37:00
477   PAUL REED              M 40-49      13/39   13:07    40:40:00
478   FRANCO CREDO           M 40-49      14/39   13:07    40:41:00
479   SAMMY WAMSLEY          F  1-14     50/209   13:08    40:42:00
480   ESTEPHANIE CREDO       F 40-49    143/409   13:08    40:42:00
481   LISA KNIGHT            F 50-59     44/153   13:08    40:44:00
482   JASON SACKS            M 50-59       7/13   13:11    40:53:00
483   ABBY WAMSLEY           F  1-14     51/209   13:12    40:55:00
484   JILLY WAMSLEY          F  1-14     52/209   13:12    40:55:00
485   AMANDA WAMSLEY         F 30-39    108/278   13:12    40:55:00
486   JILL SNOW              F 60-69       8/32   13:12    40:56:00
487   RENEE VOLZ             F 40-49    144/409   13:14    41:00:00
488   HAYLEY BOWMAN          F 30-39    109/278   13:14    41:00:00
489   NICOLE BROCKETT        F 30-39    110/278   13:15    41:04:00
490   ROBYN STUCKY           F 40-49    145/409   13:15    41:04:00
491   MARY VANAELST          F 50-59     45/153   13:15    41:06:00
492   ESTRELLA SUNG          F 40-49    146/409   13:16    41:08:00
493   GOLDIE PONTRELLI       F 50-59     46/153   13:16    41:08:00
494   BRENDA ELSER           F 50-59     47/153   13:17    41:12:00
495   JESSICA HAGEN          F 30-39    111/278   13:17    41:12:00
496   VERONICA RAUB MAUREN   F 20-29      53/94   13:18    41:14:00
497   GEORGIA TIFFANY        F  1-14     53/209   13:18    41:14:00
498   MARLENA TIFFANY        F 15-19      10/27   13:18    41:14:00
499   JESSICA BROWN          F 40-49    147/409   13:18    41:14:00
500   ROBIN DEROUIN          F 30-39    112/278   13:18    41:15:00
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501   DARLA KOHLRUSS         F 50-59     48/153   13:20    41:19:00
502   KATIE WALL             F 40-49    148/409   13:20    41:19:00
503   JAXON MCCLINTOCK       F  1-14     54/209   13:20    41:19:00
504   LUPITA MARTINEZ AZMITI F 20-29      54/94   13:21    41:24:00
505   JULIE BROWN            F 40-49    149/409   13:23    41:29:00
506   SUSAN ADAMS            F 50-59     49/153   13:24    41:31:00
507   CHRISTINA WION         F 40-49    150/409   13:24    41:32:00
508   EVA SINGH              F  1-14     55/209   13:25    41:35:00
509   JENNIFER OSBURN        F 40-49    151/409   13:25    41:36:00
510   EMILY WHITE            F 20-29      55/94   13:26    41:38:00
511   TRICIA MORRISON        F 30-39    113/278   13:26    41:38:00
512   LYNDEE MILLER          F 40-49    152/409   13:26    41:39:00
513   LAURA SKINNER          F 20-29      56/94   13:26    41:39:00
514   BRIAN WICK             M 30-39      18/41   13:26    41:39:00
515   CASSANDRA SERRANO      F 30-39    114/278   13:26    41:40:00
516   DANIELLE HOLMES        F 30-39    115/278   13:26    41:40:00
517   TINA PEGAR             F 30-39    116/278   13:27    41:42:00
518   SEANNA ORRISON         F 40-49    153/409   13:28    41:45:00
519   VIJETA PATEL           F 30-39    117/278   13:28    41:45:00
520   EMERSON CLARK          M 40-49      15/39   13:28    41:45:00
521   YUKO ELLIOTT           F 40-49    154/409   13:29    41:48:00
522   THOMAS ELLIOTT         M 40-49      16/39   13:29    41:48:00
523   ALICIA FRIAS           F 30-39    118/278   13:29    41:49:00
524   KAILA ELLIOTT          F  1-14     56/209   13:30    41:50:00
525   LAURA FLUKE            F 30-39    119/278   13:30    41:52:00
526   MEGHAN NASTANSKY       F 30-39    120/278   13:31    41:55:00
527   DIANE KROPP-WOLNER     F 30-39    121/278   13:31    41:55:00
528   JADE GAN               F 30-39    122/278   13:32    41:57:00
529   IVY ADAMS              F 40-49    155/409   13:35    42:05:00
530   TRACY RENICK           F 30-39    123/278   13:35    42:08:00
531   RUBY ROORK BRITT       F  1-14     57/209   13:40    42:21:00
532   MELISSA ROORK          F 30-39    124/278   13:40    42:22:00
533   EUNICE WONG            F 40-49    156/409   13:40    42:23:00
534   BETHANY WONG           F  1-14     58/209   13:40    42:23:00
535   CANDACE WONG           F  1-14     59/209   13:40    42:23:00
536   KATHLEEN WICK          F 30-39    125/278   13:41    42:26:00
537   JESSICA HUGHES         F 30-39    126/278   13:42    42:27:00
538   ERICA MESKE            F 40-49    157/409   13:42    42:27:00
539   MERCI PIZARRO          F 50-59     50/153   13:45    42:37:00
540   LUCY PAULOVICH         F  1-14     60/209   13:45    42:37:00
541   GRETCHEN PAULOVICH     F 30-39    127/278   13:45    42:38:00
542   MAMIE BROUWER          F 60-69       9/32   13:45    42:38:00
543   LARISSA PIERI          F 30-39    128/278   13:46    42:40:00
544   JENNIFER AQUINO        F 40-49    158/409   13:46    42:42:00
545   MAYA LESUEUR           F  1-14     61/209   13:47    42:45:00
546   VANEETA AHUJA          F 40-49    159/409   13:47    42:45:00
547   MERRYL MUCHLINSKI      F 60-69      10/32   13:48    42:47:00
548   LESLIE OAKES           F 60-69      11/32   13:49    42:49:00
549   BARBARA KRAUSS         F 60-69      12/32   13:49    42:50:00
550   GAYLE AMMON            F 40-49    160/409   13:49    42:50:00
551   KIRA DORSEY            F 40-49    161/409   13:50    42:52:00
552   JAYE-ANNE GREEN        F 50-59     51/153   13:50    42:53:00
553   DANIELLE HOFING        F 50-59     52/153   13:51    42:56:00
554   REGINA KIRKLIN         F 20-29      57/94   13:51    42:56:00
555   JORDAN PUTSCHER        F 30-39    129/278   13:52    42:58:00
556   MONICA AFUSO           F 40-49    162/409   13:52    42:58:00
557   STEPHANIE HARDIN       F 30-39    130/278   13:52    42:58:00
558   SUE ANNE BRENT         F 50-59     53/153   13:52    42:58:00
559   TAKISHA LOGWOOD        F 30-39    131/278   13:52    42:58:00
560   ASHLEY TRBOVICH        F 30-39    132/278   13:52    42:59:00
561   LINDA REYNOLDS         F 40-49    163/409   13:53    43:02:00
562   MAHVISH GAZIPURA       F 30-39    133/278   13:53    43:02:00
563   JO LACEY-WOOD          F 40-49    164/409   13:53    43:02:00
564   AIKO POTTER            F 30-39    134/278   13:53    43:02:00
565   BENJ HANSEN            M 30-39      19/41   13:53    43:03:00
566   GREGORY WARD           M 30-39      20/41   13:54    43:04:00
567   ANNIE JOHNSON          F 30-39    135/278   13:54    43:04:00
568   JEAN CHONG             F 30-39    136/278   13:54    43:04:00
569   CHRISTINE MAYER        F 20-29      58/94   13:54    43:05:00
570   SONYA FRY              F 40-49    165/409   13:55    43:07:00
571   DREWIE SHERRARD        F 15-19      11/27   13:55    43:08:00
572   MONICA JOHNSON         F 40-49    166/409   13:55    43:08:00
573   ADRIANA CAGAN          F 40-49    167/409   13:55    43:09:00
574   SOFIA CAGAN            F  1-14     62/209   13:55    43:10:00
575   JORDAN DAWSON          F 15-19      12/27   13:56    43:12:00
576   JOHANNA BAHE           F 40-49    168/409   13:57    43:14:00
577   NITYA KULKARNI         F 15-19      13/27   13:57    43:14:00
578   RACHAEL SUTHERLAND     F 40-49    169/409   13:57    43:15:00
579   BECKY SHIELDS          F 40-49    170/409   13:57    43:15:00
580   AMBER GLORIANI         F 30-39    137/278   13:59    43:21:00
581   MADELINE KILNER        F  1-14     63/209   13:59    43:22:00
582   SHERI LIEURANCE        F 40-49    171/409   14:01    43:26:00
583   DIEGO GUARDADO         M 30-39      21/41   14:03    43:34:00
584   REBECCA JACOBSEN       F 50-59     54/153   14:03    43:34:00
585   KATRINA RAHIER         F 50-59     55/153   14:04    43:35:00
586   CYNTHIA ALEGRE         F 40-49    172/409   14:06    43:43:00
587   KYLIE O BRIEN          F  1-14     64/209   14:07    43:45:00
588   ASHLEY SAHLIN          F 30-39    138/278   14:07    43:45:00
589   DEB IRBY               F 50-59     56/153   14:07    43:45:00
590   MAISIE ELLIOTT         F  1-14     65/209   14:07    43:47:00
591   SADIE RENICK           F  1-14     66/209   14:09    43:51:00
592   KIMBERLY SCHREUR       F 30-39    139/278   14:09    43:52:00
593   MELISSA BOSWELL        F 40-49    173/409   14:09    43:53:00
594   MEGAN KILNER           F 40-49    174/409   14:10    43:54:00
595   JASMINE NAVAS          F  1-14     67/209   14:10    43:55:00
596   MALIA APARIS           F 15-19      14/27   14:10    43:55:00
597   ZOE PATCH              F  1-14     68/209   14:10    43:56:00
598   LINETT DUARTE          F 30-39    140/278   14:11    43:57:00
599   DEBI PATCH             F 40-49    175/409   14:11    43:57:00
600   MACI BOSWELL           F  1-14     69/209   14:11    43:57:00

Generated March 16, 2026 at 6:34 AM 6/14



DC Wonder Woman Run Series - Seattle - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   MINDY FOREMAN          F 40-49    176/409   14:11    43:58:00
602   AMY MOHME              F 40-49    177/409   14:12    44:01:00
603   MILANA MULYARCHUK      F 20-29      59/94   14:12    44:02:00
604   ERIC GOLDHAMMER        M 30-39      22/41   14:13    44:03:00
605   DYLAN GOLDHAMMER       F  1-14     70/209   14:13    44:03:00
606   TRACI KELSALL          F 40-49    178/409   14:14    44:07:00
607   ELSA MURPHY            F  1-14     71/209   14:14    44:08:00
608   KIM NYX                F 50-59     57/153   14:16    44:14:00
609   JAYNE SMITH            F 50-59     58/153   14:17    44:16:00
610   FAYE DOLL              F 60-69      13/32   14:17    44:17:00
611   RACHEALLE WALSH        F 40-49    179/409   14:17    44:18:00
612   SUZANNE CHAMBERLIN     F 50-59     59/153   14:18    44:20:00
613   AILE FILIPPI           F 30-39    141/278   14:18    44:20:00
614   RICH COMEGYS           M 30-39      23/41   14:18    44:20:00
615   LEAH CARUTHERS         F 50-59     60/153   14:18    44:21:00
616   RANEY ENGA             F 40-49    180/409   14:18    44:21:00
617   SIERRA ROMAGNOLO       F  1-14     72/209   14:20    44:25:00
618   ROBIN BECKER           F 40-49    181/409   14:20    44:26:00
619   VIRGINIA JACOBS        F 40-49    182/409   14:20    44:27:00
620   MARGARET APARIS        F 40-49    183/409   14:21    44:29:00
621   GEORGETTE DUGGAL       F 40-49    184/409   14:21    44:29:00
622   MINDY WORKMAN          F 30-39    142/278   14:22    44:31:00
623   CARLA PUEN             F 20-29      60/94   14:22    44:31:00
624   NACALY TORRES          F 30-39    143/278   14:22    44:33:00
625   MILLIANI APARIS        F  1-14     73/209   14:22    44:33:00
626   WILLY MENDOZA          M 60-69        2/7   14:22    44:33:00
627   MARY GRACE VU          F 30-39    144/278   14:22    44:33:00
628   KEVIN TRINH            M 30-39      24/41   14:23    44:34:00
629   JILLIAN ELAYDI         F 30-39    145/278   14:23    44:35:00
630   J VARGAS               M 30-39      25/41   14:24    44:38:00
631   LINDA HANKEMEIER       F 50-59     61/153   14:24    44:39:00
632   JERRI BROWN            F 50-59     62/153   14:25    44:41:00
633   MIRANDA DUFFRIN        F 30-39    146/278   14:25    44:41:00
634   MERCEDES DEROSIER      F 15-19      15/27   14:25    44:42:00
635   LAURA COYNE            F 50-59     63/153   14:25    44:42:00
636   MILO CHING             M  1-14      13/40   14:27    44:47:00
637   M MILLER               F  1-14     74/209   14:27    44:48:00
638   ANNE BYERS             F 20-29      61/94   14:27    44:48:00
639   AGNES CHANG            F 30-39    147/278   14:27    44:48:00
640   TIANA MILLER           F 20-29      62/94   14:27    44:48:00
641   ISAAC CHANG            M  1-14      14/40   14:27    44:49:00
642   SARA BARR              F 30-39    148/278   14:28    44:50:00
643   ALEXANDRA WOLF         F 20-29      63/94   14:28    44:50:00
644   JOYCE CHEN             F 30-39    149/278   14:28    44:51:00
645   KAYLEIGH CHEN          F  1-14     75/209   14:29    44:53:00
646   KIMBERLY CUSHMAN       F  1-14     76/209   14:30    44:57:00
647   KATHY BOKOWSKI         F 50-59     64/153   14:31    45:00:00
648   RENEE COLLERAN         F 60-69      14/32   14:31    45:01:00
649   KELLY CUSHMAN          F 40-49    185/409   14:32    45:03:00
650   BARBARA GOLDHAMMER     F 70-79       1/10   14:33    45:05:00
651   JESSICA WILLIAMS       F 20-29      64/94   14:34    45:08:00
652   JANNA KUSHNERYK        F 40-49    186/409   14:34    45:10:00
653   YAJAIRA STERIOTI       F 30-39    150/278   14:35    45:14:00
654   JENSEN MAE SHERRARD    F  1-14     77/209   14:35    45:14:00
655   ASHLEY VARGAS          F 30-39    151/278   14:37    45:20:00
656   BRITTANY PUGH          F 30-39    152/278   14:41    45:30:00
657   ASHLEY JACKSON         F 30-39    153/278   14:41    45:30:00
658   JOLENE CLAMPITT        F 30-39    154/278   14:41    45:30:00
659   DENISE WONG            F 40-49    187/409   14:41    45:31:00
660   TAMMY CORDOVA-GREEN    F 50-59     65/153   14:41    45:31:00
661   AMBER MILNER           F 30-39    155/278   14:41    45:31:00
662   KAYLA HENDERSON        F 30-39    156/278   14:41    45:32:00
663   VICKI JAEGER           F 50-59     66/153   14:43    45:38:00
664   ISHMAEL CHING          M 30-39      26/41   14:44    45:39:00
665   GAIL BENNETT           F 50-59     67/153   14:44    45:40:00
666   MICHELLE TAYLOR        F 40-49    188/409   14:44    45:41:00
667   JENNIFER MARTIN        F 40-49    189/409   14:45    45:42:00
668   SHANON SUITT           F 40-49    190/409   14:45    45:43:00
669   STUART SMITH           M 50-59       8/13   14:45    45:43:00
670   KEISHA REIS            F 40-49    191/409   14:46    45:46:00
671   JONATHAN CORPUZ        M 30-39      27/41   14:46    45:47:00
672   SARAH HAILAR-LI        F 30-39    157/278   14:46    45:48:00
673   CATEY WHITLOCK         F 20-29      65/94   14:47    45:50:00
674   YU MIN LI              M 30-39      28/41   14:47    45:50:00
675   CAROLINE WHITLOCK      F 50-59     68/153   14:47    45:50:00
676   RIYA UNNIKRISHNAN      F  1-14     78/209   14:49    45:56:00
677   RON GRYN               M 40-49      17/39   14:49    45:57:00
678   SHELLIE ROUSH          F 40-49    192/409   14:50    45:59:00
679   BRIAN GREEN            M  1-14      15/40   14:51    46:01:00
680   ALYSSA KINGSLEY        F  1-14     79/209   14:51    46:02:00
681   NALINI CHANDRAN        F 40-49    193/409   14:53    46:07:00
682   SAMANTHA GREEN         F 30-39    158/278   14:53    46:07:00
683   SOPHIA RHODY           F  1-14     80/209   14:54    46:11:00
684   ELSBETH POTHIER        F  1-14     81/209   14:55    46:14:00
685   KELSI POTHIER          F 40-49    194/409   14:55    46:15:00
686   PAMELA DEAN            F 40-49    195/409   14:55    46:16:00
687   SIENA JOHNSON          F  1-14     82/209   14:55    46:16:00
688   SHANNON JOHNSON        F 30-39    159/278   14:56    46:19:00
689   ROSALYNDA CARLTON      F 50-59     69/153   14:56    46:19:00
690   KENLEY DEAN            F  1-14     83/209   14:56    46:19:00
691   JIMENA ANCIRA GONZALEZ F  1-14     84/209   14:57    46:20:00
692   LETICIA RHODY          F 30-39    160/278   14:57    46:22:00
693   MICHELLE EVANS         F 40-49    196/409   14:59    46:27:00
694   HUNTER GABRIELE        M 20-29      13/16   14:59    46:28:00
695   MICHELLE TANCO         F 20-29      66/94   15:00    46:29:00
696   CATHY FISHER           F 50-59     70/153   15:02    46:35:00
697   RENEA OPGENORTH        F 40-49    197/409   15:02    46:36:00
698   MOIRA DUVALL           F 30-39    161/278   15:02    46:37:00
699   INGRID SIMPSON         F 30-39    162/278   15:02    46:37:00
700   HEATHER LANTZ-BRAZIL   F 20-29      67/94   15:02    46:37:00
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701   ANGELA ARAGON          M 40-49      18/39   15:02    46:37:00
702   ROBERT LANTZ-BRAZIL    M 30-39      29/41   15:03    46:38:00
703   MACEO LANTZ-BRAZIL     M  1-14      16/40   15:03    46:38:00
704   OLIVIA KIEDROWSKI      F  1-14     85/209   15:03    46:39:00
705   LISA KIEDROWSKI        F 40-49    198/409   15:03    46:39:00
706   ALINA BELOVA           F  1-14     86/209   15:03    46:39:00
707   MICHELLE JOHNSON       F 30-39    163/278   15:03    46:39:00
708   EVA BELOVA             F  1-14     87/209   15:03    46:39:00
709   MARC JOHNSON           M 60-69        3/7   15:03    46:39:00
710   ANGIE COOK             F 40-49    199/409   15:03    46:40:00
711   LYN FRANK              F 40-49    200/409   15:05    46:47:00
712   VERONICA HELLAR        F 50-59     71/153   15:06    46:50:00
713   MARY REDDEN            F 50-59     72/153   15:07    46:51:00
714   PALOMA HELLAR          F  1-14     88/209   15:08    46:54:00
715   LINDA CHEYNE           F 50-59     73/153   15:08    46:55:00
716   KRISTINE HAMBLETON     F 30-39    164/278   15:08    46:56:00
717   ELISE SLATTUM          F  1-14     89/209   15:09    46:57:00
718   MELISSA SLATTUM        F 30-39    165/278   15:09    46:57:00
719   MICHELE SHERRARD       F 50-59     74/153   15:11    47:05:00
720   DIANE LYNN             F 60-69      15/32   15:12    47:08:00
721   PATRICIA BELL          F 40-49    201/409   15:12    47:08:00
722   VIVI ADAMS             F  1-14     90/209   15:14    47:13:00
723   DIANA CHING            F 30-39    166/278   15:14    47:13:00
724   STACEY GABRIO          F 40-49    202/409   15:15    47:15:00
725   VIRGINIA JASPER        F 50-59     75/153   15:15    47:16:00
726   ERIN GRAMBUSH          F 30-39    167/278   15:15    47:16:00
727   KATE ADAMS             F 40-49    203/409   15:15    47:16:00
728   EZRA ISRAELSON         F  1-14     91/209   15:15    47:17:00
729   MICHELLE ISRAELSON     F 40-49    204/409   15:15    47:18:00
730   EMMA ISRAELSON         F  1-14     92/209   15:16    47:19:00
731   BRONSON SEGOVIA        F 30-39    168/278   15:16    47:20:00
732   IRENE SEGOVIA          F 30-39    169/278   15:16    47:21:00
733   BETSY QUIGLEY          F 40-49    205/409   15:18    47:25:00
734   JUSTIN WATSON          M 40-49      19/39   15:18    47:25:00
735   VIOLET PROKOPEK        F 30-39    170/278   15:18    47:27:00
736   ELLIE POPOCHOCK        F  1-14     93/209   15:19    47:28:00
737   HIEDI POPOCHOCK        F 30-39    171/278   15:19    47:29:00
738   MIREILLE ROMMEL        F 40-49    206/409   15:20    47:32:00
739   TREVIN MERCER          M 40-49      20/39   15:20    47:32:00
740   JAIME MERCER           F 40-49    207/409   15:21    47:35:00
741   LORI CLARK             F 40-49    208/409   15:22    47:37:00
742   MCKENNA MERCER         F  1-14     94/209   15:22    47:37:00
743   WILLIAM COLLINS        M  1-14      17/40   15:22    47:39:00
744   ELIZABETH MCPARTLAND   F 30-39    172/278   15:23    47:42:00
745   ANJELICA MCMILLAN      F 30-39    173/278   15:24    47:43:00
746   CHELSEA MUSICK         F 40-49    209/409   15:24    47:45:00
747   TRICIA D               F 60-69      16/32   15:25    47:46:00
748   ADRIANA FLORES         F 40-49    210/409   15:25    47:47:00
749   CHERYL CREASEY         F 30-39    174/278   15:25    47:47:00
750   DESIREE DUARTE         F 30-39    175/278   15:25    47:49:00
751   DIANA KOLAR            F 30-39    176/278   15:27    47:53:00
752   FELISA DORNER          F 30-39    177/278   15:27    47:53:00
753   LIZZY KOLAR            F  1-14     95/209   15:27    47:55:00
754   PATTI OCONNELL         F 50-59     76/153   15:28    47:56:00
755   BECKY RIOPEL           F 40-49    211/409   15:29    48:00:00
756   CINDY SAGEN            F 50-59     77/153   15:30    48:02:00
757   ADWITA SATAPATHY       F  1-14     96/209   15:30    48:03:00
758   TIFFANY BITTEN         F 30-39    178/278   15:31    48:05:00
759   SHYAMASHREE ACHARYA    F 30-39    179/278   15:31    48:05:00
760   ARIHANNAH HUGGINS      F  1-14     97/209   15:31    48:05:00
761   EMILY THOMAS           F 30-39    180/278   15:31    48:06:00
762   NATHALIE HUGGINS       F 30-39    181/278   15:31    48:06:00
763   EMMA HUGGINS           F  1-14     98/209   15:31    48:06:00
764   GERMINIA TINSON        F 40-49    212/409   15:32    48:08:00
765   DANIELLE LIRETTE       F 40-49    213/409   15:33    48:11:00
766   NEHA SHARMA            F 30-39    182/278   15:33    48:11:00
767   AARON BURTON           M 30-39      30/41   15:33    48:13:00
768   ANALEIGH ABASTILLA     F  1-14     99/209   15:34    48:16:00
769   YOLANDA ABASTILLA      F 30-39    183/278   15:34    48:16:00
770   DESMOND LANE           M  1-14      18/40   15:35    48:18:00
771   ROSALINDA GONZALEZ     F 40-49    214/409   15:35    48:18:00
772   HEIDI LANE             F 30-39    184/278   15:35    48:19:00
773   AMIRAH TAYLOR          F  1-14    100/209   15:36    48:21:00
774   SHANEISE TAYLOR        F 20-29      68/94   15:36    48:22:00
775   CASSIDY TAYLOR         F  1-14    101/209   15:36    48:22:00
776   BENA FILBERT           F 50-59     78/153   15:36    48:22:00
777   MARY GARNER            F 50-59     79/153   15:36    48:23:00
778   MICHELLE HOFFMAN       F 40-49    215/409   15:36    48:23:00
779   JENNIFER ZEBROSKI      F 40-49    216/409   15:37    48:24:00
780   SAVANNAH SMITH         F 20-29      69/94   15:37    48:25:00
781   ASHLEY SMITH           F 40-49    217/409   15:38    48:28:00
782   KADI LAIBSON           F  1-14    102/209   15:38    48:28:00
783   JULIA LAIBSON          F 40-49    218/409   15:39    48:31:00
784   MATTHEW TITELBAUM      M 40-49      21/39   15:41    48:38:00
785   CAMILA SEABRA          F 40-49    219/409   15:42    48:39:00
786   PEGGY GORR             F 40-49    220/409   15:42    48:41:00
787   BRANDON SZCZEPANIAK    M 30-39      31/41   15:43    48:43:00
788   NANCY RAYMOND          F 50-59     80/153   15:43    48:43:00
789   CARRI DYMENT           F 40-49    221/409   15:43    48:44:00
790   TYCE GARDNER           M  1-14      19/40   15:44    48:45:00
791   DANA POWERS            F 50-59     81/153   15:44    48:45:00
792   KOY GARDNER            M  1-14      20/40   15:44    48:45:00
793   SEVERINE PROVENZANO    F 40-49    222/409   15:49    49:02:00
794   TANNER BOUDREAU        M  1-14      21/40   15:49    49:03:00
795   EMILIE PROVENZANO      F  1-14    103/209   15:49    49:03:00
796   HOLLY WILSON           F 40-49    223/409   15:51    49:08:00
797   DANI MCDONOUGH         F 40-49    224/409   15:51    49:09:00
798   KATE DIXON             F 15-19      16/27   15:52    49:11:00
799   MIA KEMP               F 15-19      17/27   15:53    49:13:00
800   MATTHEW REEVES         M 40-49      22/39   15:55    49:22:00
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801   ZOE REEVES             F  1-14    104/209   15:56    49:23:00
802   JAMES WILSON           M 70-79        1/2   15:56    49:25:00
803   LIZA NONTHAVETH        F 50-59     82/153   15:56    49:25:00
804   JENNIFER DIXON         F 50-59     83/153   15:57    49:26:00
805   KARIE WILSON           F 40-49    225/409   15:57    49:27:00
806   CARLY GILHAM           F 30-39    185/278   15:58    49:29:00
807   NATASHA KEMP           F 40-49    226/409   15:58    49:29:00
808   BEN WEBSTER            M  1-14      22/40   16:01    49:38:00
809   JULIE SIEGER           F 40-49    227/409   16:01    49:40:00
810   ELIZABETH THOMAS       F 30-39    186/278   16:05    49:50:00
811   SALEIA MANI            F 40-49    228/409   16:05    49:53:00
812   EVELYN RUBIN           F 40-49    229/409   16:06    49:54:00
813   MARIA CELESTE LOMARDA  F 40-49    230/409   16:06    49:55:00
814   NEIL PALMERA           M 40-49      23/39   16:06    49:56:00
815   MADISON REEVES         F  1-14    105/209   16:07    49:57:00
816   JESSICA REEVES         F 30-39    187/278   16:07    49:58:00
817   CARMEN BRYANT          F 50-59     84/153   16:07    49:59:00
818   TAMMIE FLAHERTY        F 50-59     85/153   16:09    50:04:00
819   RACHAEL ELLIOTT        F 30-39    188/278   16:10    50:07:00
820   BILYANA YAKOVA         F 30-39    189/278   16:10    50:07:00
821   PENNE WILSON           F 70-79       2/10   16:10    50:08:00
822   MIREILLE ROMMEL        F  1-14    106/209   16:10    50:08:00
823   VAWN SCHMITT           F 40-49    231/409   16:14    50:18:00
824   RENEE BAUER            F 40-49    232/409   16:14    50:19:00
825   MEGAN BLACKARD         F 20-29      70/94   16:14    50:20:00
826   KAREN CALARA           F 40-49    233/409   16:14    50:20:00
827   RACHAEL OLIVIERI       F 40-49    234/409   16:15    50:22:00
828   DULCEY BEAN            F 50-59     86/153   16:15    50:24:00
829   SHARLENE JONES         F 40-49    235/409   16:15    50:24:00
830   SHANNON DUPIRE         F 30-39    190/278   16:17    50:28:00
831   AMANDA BUXTON          F 30-39    191/278   16:17    50:29:00
832   KATHALEEN DEBARR       F 50-59     87/153   16:18    50:31:00
833   BEATRICE JOE           F 50-59     88/153   16:19    50:35:00
834   STEPHANIE MARKS        F 40-49    236/409   16:21    50:40:00
835   APRIL SHEOSHIPS        F 40-49    237/409   16:21    50:41:00
836   REGAN MARKS            F  1-14    107/209   16:21    50:42:00
837   JENA GREEN             F 50-59     89/153   16:21    50:42:00
838   LORI JOHNSON BAKER     F 50-59     90/153   16:22    50:45:00
839   BETH PORTER            F 50-59     91/153   16:22    50:45:00
840   CONTESSA VALDEZ        F 40-49    238/409   16:23    50:47:00
841   SASHA BAXTER           F 30-39    192/278   16:23    50:47:00
842   ADAM LEE               M 40-49      24/39   16:24    50:50:00
843   NARITA GHUMMAN         F 30-39    193/278   16:26    50:57:00
844   KATHERINE REEVES       F 40-49    239/409   16:26    50:58:00
845   BIPANJIT SANDHU        F 30-39    194/278   16:26    50:58:00
846   CYNTHIA NUNLEY         F 50-59     92/153   16:30    51:09:00
847   JOSHUA V KAUTZMAN      M  1-14      23/40   16:30    51:10:00
848   OLEVIA KAUTZMAN        F 30-39    195/278   16:31    51:11:00
849   DAWSON SMITH           M  1-14      24/40   16:31    51:11:00
850   PAMELA SMITH           F 60-69      17/32   16:32    51:16:00
851   ROBYN YOUNG            F 50-59     93/153   16:33    51:17:00
852   CHRISTINA SHORES       F 40-49    240/409   16:33    51:17:00
853   AMELIA BRYNER          F 40-49    241/409   16:33    51:19:00
854   CARRI REMPT            F 40-49    242/409   16:34    51:20:00
855   KARIN POTTER           F 40-49    243/409   16:34    51:20:00
856   GINA MILLER            F 50-59     94/153   16:34    51:22:00
857   LANI VANDERLIP         F 40-49    244/409   16:35    51:23:00
858   LYNN HARMER            F 70-79       3/10   16:35    51:24:00
859   JENNIFER CASTILLO      F 50-59     95/153   16:35    51:26:00
860   BRENDA LALLIER         F 50-59     96/153   16:36    51:29:00
861   JOLYN DUENAS           F 40-49    245/409   16:36    51:29:00
862   JENNA BOWMAN           F 40-49    246/409   16:37    51:31:00
863   SHARON LEWIS           F 40-49    247/409   16:38    51:33:00
864   AIYANA BOWMAN-GONZALEZ F 15-19      18/27   16:38    51:33:00
865   DON BOWMAN             M 40-49      25/39   16:38    51:34:00
866   BELLA SAHNOW           F  1-14    108/209   16:39    51:36:00
867   JOSEPHINE ANDREWS      F 40-49    248/409   16:39    51:37:00
868   CYNTHIA SAHNOW         F 20-29      71/94   16:39    51:38:00
869   KIT MACPHERSON         F 60-69      18/32   16:41    51:42:00
870   KRYSTAL KNOLL          F 30-39    196/278   16:41    51:44:00
871   DIANA GUSTAFSON        F 50-59     97/153   16:41    51:44:00
872   REVAN SUNKEL           F 30-39    197/278   16:41    51:44:00
873   HANAKO OLMER           F 30-39    198/278   16:42    51:45:00
874   EVA HAGERMAN           F 30-39    199/278   16:42    51:46:00
875   NATHAN KRACHT          M 40-49      26/39   16:42    51:47:00
876   KATHLEEN MURRAY        F 50-59     98/153   16:42    51:47:00
877   REBECCA WENDLING       F 40-49    249/409   16:43    51:48:00
878   LIESL JUDAH            F 30-39    200/278   16:43    51:48:00
879   JULIE KRACHT           F 40-49    250/409   16:43    51:48:00
880   ELLEN HAGEY            F 50-59     99/153   16:44    51:51:00
881   ANNA COLLINS           F  1-14    109/209   16:44    51:53:00
882   TAMI LADELY            F 40-49    251/409   16:45    51:54:00
883   ASHLEIGH LADELY        F  1-14    110/209   16:45    51:55:00
884   JAMEE NEILSON          F 30-39    201/278   16:45    51:55:00
885   MARY ZUCATI            F 40-49    252/409   16:45    51:55:00
886   LISA COLLINS           F 40-49    253/409   16:45    51:56:00
887   MISTICA STRAIGHT       F 40-49    254/409   16:46    51:58:00
888   MICHELE WALKER         F 40-49    255/409   16:47    52:02:00
889   MARICHU VACCA          F 50-59    100/153   16:48    52:05:00
890   ANESSA DOBBERSTEIN     F 50-59    101/153   16:49    52:07:00
891   MEGUMI CANNON          F 50-59    102/153   16:49    52:07:00
892   MICHELLE BODEY         F 40-49    256/409   16:49    52:08:00
893   JENNIFER PULKSTENIS    F 40-49    257/409   16:52    52:17:00
894   CYNTHIA GROSSGLASS     F 40-49    258/409   16:52    52:17:00
895   LISA DELGADILLO        F 40-49    259/409   16:52    52:17:00
896   KRISTEN ANDERS         F 40-49    260/409   16:52    52:18:00
897   ERIN KOGA              F 40-49    261/409   16:53    52:19:00
898   BRIANNA HARDY          F  1-14    111/209   16:53    52:20:00
899   JULIE SKIRVIN          F 40-49    262/409   16:53    52:20:00
900   CLAIRE RUPP            F  1-14    112/209   16:54    52:24:00
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901   TANSY ABBOTT           F  1-14    113/209   16:54    52:24:00
902   PRIYA LEEPER           F  1-14    114/209   16:55    52:25:00
903   DARLENE HUTCHISON      F 50-59    103/153   16:56    52:29:00
904   CATHERINE ROCK-LEEPER  F 30-39    202/278   16:56    52:29:00
905   SARAH KEYES            F 40-49    263/409   16:56    52:30:00
906   AMY GRAVES             F 40-49    264/409   16:56    52:30:00
907   WENDY BARKER           F 40-49    265/409   16:56    52:31:00
908   JEANNE BRADEN          F 40-49    266/409   16:56    52:31:00
909   DAVE ISRAELSON         M 40-49      27/39   16:57    52:33:00
910   AVERY ISRAELSON        F  1-14    115/209   16:58    52:35:00
911   RAYNE RIZON            M  1-14      25/40   16:58    52:37:00
912   LEVI VALDEZ            M  1-14      26/40   16:59    52:39:00
913   CHESTER RIZON          M 30-39      32/41   16:59    52:39:00
914   KATHERINE BEHNEN       F 40-49    267/409   17:00    52:41:00
915   SAVANNAH PIPPIN        F  1-14    116/209   17:01    52:44:00
916   JESSICA PIPPIN         F 30-39    203/278   17:01    52:44:00
917   SOFIA PHAY             F  1-14    117/209   17:03    52:50:00
918   REBECCA POULSON        F 20-29      72/94   17:04    52:53:00
919   ETHAN HOCKENSON        M  1-14      27/40   17:04    52:53:00
920   VALERIE CUNNINGHAM     F 40-49    268/409   17:04    52:54:00
921   CLAIRA HOCKENSON       F 30-39    204/278   17:04    52:55:00
922   BRENNA PHAY            F  1-14    118/209   17:05    52:56:00
923   SHERRY PHAY            F 40-49    269/409   17:05    52:56:00
924   LOREN HOCKENSON        M 30-39      33/41   17:05    52:58:00
925   JADEN HOCKENSON        F  1-14    119/209   17:05    52:59:00
926   CAROLYN JOB            F 50-59    104/153   17:07    53:03:00
927   CHRISTINA CARLSON      F 40-49    270/409   17:08    53:07:00
928   MARCY FETHERSTON       F 50-59    105/153   17:08    53:08:00
929   CAROLINA LORA RAMIREZ  F  1-14    120/209   17:10    53:12:00
930   BRANDON JACKSON        M 20-29      14/16   17:10    53:13:00
931   SAVAHNNA TERRY         F 20-29      73/94   17:10    53:13:00
932   NATASHA SOINE          F 30-39    205/278   17:10    53:14:00
933   ANGIE VAN WYCK         F 50-59    106/153   17:11    53:16:00
934   JACQUELINE JACKSON     F 40-49    271/409   17:11    53:17:00
935   DIANA STORMS           F 50-59    107/153   17:11    53:17:00
936   KELLY BREVIK           F 50-59    108/153   17:14    53:24:00
937   SELENA BENNETT         F 30-39    206/278   17:15    53:27:00
938   GRETCHEN GREEN         F 40-49    272/409   17:15    53:30:00
939   ANN HAAS               F 40-49    273/409   17:16    53:31:00
940   PENELOPE LORA RAMIREZ  F 40-49    274/409   17:20    53:44:00
941   JOAN PERRY             F 50-59    109/153   17:20    53:45:00
942   ANTHONY LORA           M 40-49      28/39   17:21    53:46:00
943   MINDY GEISSER          F 40-49    275/409   17:21    53:47:00
944   CRAIG KAPLAN           M 50-59       9/13   17:21    53:47:00
945   ALYSSA KAPLAN          F 20-29      74/94   17:22    53:49:00
946   AUDREY KAPLAN          F 50-59    110/153   17:22    53:50:00
947   LAURA ARMES            F 40-49    276/409   17:22    53:50:00
948   CRYSTAL CARLSEN        F 30-39    207/278   17:23    53:52:00
949   SUSAN MABEE            F 50-59    111/153   17:23    53:52:00
950   LISA CHARBONNEAU       F 40-49    277/409   17:23    53:53:00
951   TARA HANKS             F 30-39    208/278   17:23    53:53:00
952   TRACEY JOSEPHSEN       F 40-49    278/409   17:23    53:53:00
953   JOANNA CORTEZ          F 20-29      75/94   17:25    54:00:00
954   GIA ROMAGNOLO          F  1-14    121/209   17:25    54:00:00
955   ROSSANA CORTEZ         F 40-49    279/409   17:25    54:01:00
956   CALLEIGH RICHARDS      F  1-14    122/209   17:26    54:03:00
957   TARA RICHARDS          F 40-49    280/409   17:26    54:03:00
958   CORA ABBOTT            F  1-14    123/209   17:26    54:03:00
959   JACKIE SKIFFINGTON     F 30-39    209/278   17:27    54:06:00
960   JANESSA JANESON        F 30-39    210/278   17:28    54:09:00
961   AMI BELLECI            F 50-59    112/153   17:28    54:09:00
962   NICOLE SPITALERI       F 40-49    281/409   17:28    54:10:00
963   GRACE HARDY            F  1-14    124/209   17:29    54:12:00
964   CALLIE HEDGES          F  1-14    125/209   17:30    54:16:00
965   ERIC HEDGES            M 40-49      29/39   17:31    54:18:00
966   GRETCHEN STOSKOPF HEDG F 40-49    282/409   17:31    54:18:00
967   RACHEL GOODWIN         F 20-29      76/94   17:32    54:22:00
968   HEIDI GOODWIN          F 40-49    283/409   17:33    54:23:00
969   TAMMY FAHBER           F 40-49    284/409   17:33    54:24:00
970   BARB FRAKER            F 40-49    285/409   17:33    54:24:00
971   KOY SAECHAO            F 30-39    211/278   17:33    54:24:00
972   AMY WELLMAN            F 40-49    286/409   17:33    54:25:00
973   MICHELE FRAKER         F 70-79       4/10   17:33    54:25:00
974   ADDY WELLMAN           F  1-14    126/209   17:33    54:25:00
975   KEIRA FRAKER           F  1-14    127/209   17:33    54:25:00
976   ERIN CRUZ              F 30-39    212/278   17:34    54:26:00
977   DAISY COREY            F 30-39    213/278   17:34    54:26:00
978   SUSAN MALAN            F 60-69      19/32   17:35    54:29:00
979   TERESA THROSSELL       F 60-69      20/32   17:35    54:29:00
980   GENNY CARTER           F 40-49    287/409   17:38    54:40:00
981   BECKY CHAM             F 30-39    214/278   17:40    54:47:00
982   ABIGAIL KESTI          F  1-14    128/209   17:43    54:54:00
983   KRISTEN ARNDT          F 40-49    288/409   17:43    54:55:00
984   ANGELA ANDERSON        F 40-49    289/409   17:43    54:55:00
985   JOLYN ANCHETA          F 40-49    290/409   17:43    54:56:00
986   JAZMYN WILLIAMS        F  1-14    129/209   17:43    54:56:00
987   LYRIC ANCHETA          F  1-14    130/209   17:43    54:56:00
988   CINDY CHONG            F 30-39    215/278   17:44    54:57:00
989   ADDISON AGUADA         F  1-14    131/209   17:44    54:57:00
990   KEIRA CHONG            F  1-14    132/209   17:44    54:59:00
991   TINA LINDNER           F 40-49    291/409   17:44    54:59:00
992   RACHEL GOTTSCHALK      F 30-39    216/278   17:44    54:59:00
993   CASEY HOBDAY           F 30-39    217/278   17:45    55:01:00
994   KYLE BURKE             M 30-39      34/41   17:45    55:02:00
995   JOANNA VALDERRAMA      F 40-49    292/409   17:45    55:02:00
996   FRELLIE CAMPOS         F 40-49    293/409   17:45    55:02:00
997   DENISE BERNDAHL        F 50-59    113/153   17:47    55:08:00
998   CARLA GUZZARDO         F 40-49    294/409   17:49    55:13:00
999   ELIZABETH EAMAN        F 40-49    295/409   17:49    55:13:00
1000  KRISTINE BUKER         F 50-59    114/153   17:49    55:14:00
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1001  ALEXANDRA PETERSON     F 40-49    296/409   17:49    55:14:00
1002  SARA CHARHON           F 40-49    297/409   17:49    55:15:00
1003  ELIZABETH RATTO        F 40-49    298/409   17:49    55:15:00
1004  MEGAN PETERSON         F 20-29      77/94   17:50    55:16:00
1005  MISTY EBERSPECHER      F 40-49    299/409   17:50    55:17:00
1006  MADELEINE COLEMAN      F  1-14    133/209   17:51    55:19:00
1007  SHEILA JOYCE           F 40-49    300/409   17:51    55:19:00
1008  MICHELLE SIMMONS       F 40-49    301/409   17:51    55:19:00
1009  JENNIFER COLEMAN       F 30-39    218/278   17:51    55:20:00
1010  TRYSTYN DENBOW-EMINETH F  1-14    134/209   17:51    55:20:00
1011  CHRISTINE EMINETH      F 40-49    302/409   17:51    55:20:00
1012  BARNEY BUKER           M 40-49      30/39   17:51    55:21:00
1013  SIRENA DENBOW          F 40-49    303/409   17:51    55:21:00
1014  DEANNA CAMACHO         F 30-39    219/278   17:51    55:21:00
1015  NATALIE BUCK           F 40-49    304/409   17:51    55:21:00
1016  REAGAN BUKER           F 15-19      19/27   17:51    55:21:00
1017  SHALLAE HOBBS          F 30-39    220/278   17:52    55:24:00
1018  KATHLEEN WARD          F 40-49    305/409   17:53    55:25:00
1019  JENNIFER WARD          F 40-49    306/409   17:53    55:27:00
1020  JULIANNE EUGLEY        F 50-59    115/153   17:53    55:27:00
1021  LIZ BARBEE             F 60-69      21/32   17:54    55:30:00
1022  NANCY TREDER           F 50-59    116/153   17:54    55:30:00
1023  DUC TRAN               M 70-79        2/2   17:55    55:32:00
1024  KIM LE                 F 70-79       5/10   17:56    55:37:00
1025  GARY BENNETT           M 50-59      10/13   17:57    55:39:00
1026  TARA BARNARD           F 40-49    307/409   17:57    55:39:00
1027  VANESSA BENNETT        F 50-59    117/153   17:57    55:39:00
1028  RAVEN RICH             F 40-49    308/409   17:58    55:41:00
1029  JESS HALE              F 30-39    221/278   17:59    55:44:00
1030  ELISA ANCIRA GONZALEZ  F  1-14    135/209   17:59    55:46:00
1031  SARAH LYMAN            F 40-49    309/409   17:59    55:46:00
1032  EUNICE GONZALEZ REGIS  F 30-39    222/278   18:00    55:47:00
1033  JONATHAN NIU           M 30-39      35/41   18:01    55:51:00
1034  MELODY LIANG           F 30-39    223/278   18:01    55:52:00
1035  COURTNEY LEIPHART      F 40-49    310/409   18:04    56:01:00
1036  MYRA LEIPHART          F  1-14    136/209   18:05    56:03:00
1037  DANA TRAKEL            F 40-49    311/409   18:05    56:05:00
1038  VERONICA HESSIL        F 50-59    118/153   18:06    56:06:00
1039  HEIDI OLSON            F 40-49    312/409   18:06    56:08:00
1040  DANTE PECORARO         M  1-14      28/40   18:10    56:20:00
1041  ANTHONY PECORARO       M 40-49      31/39   18:11    56:22:00
1042  LORELAI LAGOMARSINO-LO F  1-14    137/209   18:12    56:25:00
1043  EMMALEE KELDERMAN      F 30-39    224/278   18:12    56:26:00
1044  CALLEIGH KELDERMAN     F  1-14    138/209   18:13    56:27:00
1045  SARAH JOHNSON HUMPHRIE F 30-39    225/278   18:13    56:28:00
1046  COURTNEY LAGOMARSINO   F 30-39    226/278   18:14    56:31:00
1047  ASHLEY CRUZ            F  1-14    139/209   18:16    56:37:00
1048  CYNTHIA LEE            F 40-49    313/409   18:16    56:38:00
1049  MIA TRAJANO            F 15-19      20/27   18:16    56:38:00
1050  JOY TRAJANO            F 40-49    314/409   18:16    56:39:00
1051  HANNAH NONTHAVETH      F 15-19      21/27   18:16    56:39:00
1052  BILLIE MOOERS          F 70-79       6/10   18:17    56:40:00
1053  KIMBERLY KIAKONA       F 50-59    119/153   18:17    56:41:00
1054  MIREILLE CHAN          F 40-49    315/409   18:17    56:42:00
1055  LEI PAREDES            F 50-59    120/153   18:18    56:43:00
1056  ISABELLA SMITH         F  1-14    140/209   18:18    56:43:00
1057  KATHERINE KAUTZMAN     F  1-14    141/209   18:18    56:43:00
1058  MILA PECORARO          F  1-14    142/209   18:18    56:44:00
1059  NOAH KAILIKEA PAREDES  M 15-19        2/4   18:18    56:44:00
1060  CHARLOTTE SMITH        F  1-14    143/209   18:18    56:44:00
1061  FEROWSI PECORARO       F 40-49    316/409   18:18    56:45:00
1062  SANDY SCHERICH         F 50-59    121/153   18:19    56:46:00
1063  PAXTYN MERTEN          F 20-29      78/94   18:19    56:47:00
1064  PATRICIA TRASK         F 40-49    317/409   18:21    56:54:00
1065  MAYA WILSON            F  1-14    144/209   18:21    56:54:00
1066  MARNI WILSON           F 40-49    318/409   18:22    56:55:00
1067  MAIKEL OHANLON         M 40-49      32/39   18:22    56:56:00
1068  BENJAMIN TRASK         M  1-14      29/40   18:22    56:57:00
1069  CARLIE WOLLAN          F  1-14    145/209   18:22    56:57:00
1070  MERCER JORGENSEN       F  1-14    146/209   18:22    56:57:00
1071  WILLIAM TRASK          M  1-14      30/40   18:22    56:57:00
1072  COLETTE OHANLON        F  1-14    147/209   18:23    56:58:00
1073  HARVEY GILCHRIST       M 40-49      33/39   18:23    56:59:00
1074  JESSICA GRAY           F 40-49    319/409   18:23    56:59:00
1075  ASHLEY WOLLAN          F 30-39    227/278   18:23    56:59:00
1076  GENA GILCHRIST         F 40-49    320/409   18:23    57:00:00
1077  MOHAGANI TOWNSEND      F 20-29      79/94   18:23    57:00:00
1078  JOJO GOLDHAMMER        F  1-14    148/209   18:24    57:02:00
1079  CANDI COEUILLE         F 40-49    321/409   18:24    57:02:00
1080  ANNE GREEN             F 40-49    322/409   18:24    57:03:00
1081  BETH CLARK             F 40-49    323/409   18:24    57:03:00
1082  AMY ENRIGHT            F 30-39    228/278   18:25    57:04:00
1083  CAMIE GOLDHAMMER       F 30-39    229/278   18:25    57:04:00
1084  SHANNA RODRIGUEZ       F 30-39    230/278   18:25    57:04:00
1085  CARLOTTA BOGDON        F 50-59    122/153   18:25    57:04:00
1086  CATHALEEN JAMES        F 60-69      22/32   18:25    57:05:00
1087  LINDA GEORGE           F 60-69      23/32   18:26    57:08:00
1088  JENNIFER EMORY         F 40-49    324/409   18:26    57:10:00
1089  STEPHANIE SYLVESTER    F 40-49    325/409   18:27    57:11:00
1090  MELODY SYLVESTER       F  1-14    149/209   18:27    57:13:00
1091  DENISE WEINSTEIN       F 50-59    123/153   18:28    57:14:00
1092  CATHERINE LANHAM       F 50-59    124/153   18:28    57:14:00
1093  TINA CALICO            F 40-49    326/409   18:28    57:14:00
1094  ANGELINE ROSE B JOHNSO F  1-14    150/209   18:29    57:18:00
1095  RONI JOHNSON           F 50-59    125/153   18:30    57:20:00
1096  TINA LUSBY             F 50-59    126/153   18:34    57:32:00
1097  NANCY TREJO            F 40-49    327/409   18:35    57:37:00
1098  LORRAINE HIRAKAWA      F 40-49    328/409   18:36    57:39:00
1099  RUTHIE KEYES           F 40-49    329/409   18:37    57:44:00
1100  MAJA BALLEW            F 40-49    330/409   18:38    57:45:00
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1101  ANGELA URSINO          F 50-59    127/153   18:38    57:45:00
1102  SUNNI FARLEY           F 40-49    331/409   18:39    57:49:00
1103  LEROY BROWN            M 60-69        4/7   18:39    57:49:00
1104  DIONNE GORDON          F 50-59    128/153   18:40    57:51:00
1105  DEBORAH HARDY          F 40-49    332/409   18:41    57:54:00
1106  MANDY ANDERSON         F 40-49    333/409   18:42    57:57:00
1107  HEATHER ABBOTT         F 30-39    231/278   18:42    57:57:00
1108  JENNIFER LAIRD         F 40-49    334/409   18:42    57:59:00
1109  BROOKLYN BATSCHI       F  1-14    151/209   18:42    57:59:00
1110  LISA BATSCHI           F 30-39    232/278   18:43    58:00:00
1111  AMANDA RUPP            F 40-49    335/409   18:43    58:01:00
1112  CORY WRIGHT            M 40-49      34/39   18:44    58:05:00
1113  EMILY SAHLIN           F  1-14    152/209   18:44    58:05:00
1114  MARISOL O BRIEN        F 30-39    233/278   18:45    58:06:00
1115  ALEXIS O BRIEN         F  1-14    153/209   18:45    58:07:00
1116  SARAH CRABER           F 40-49    336/409   18:45    58:07:00
1117  HEATHER WRIGHT         F 40-49    337/409   18:45    58:09:00
1118  LEORA-ROSE WRIGHT      F  1-14    154/209   18:46    58:10:00
1119  MICHELLE MANIS         F 40-49    338/409   18:46    58:10:00
1120  JULIE ECHOLS           F 50-59    129/153   18:46    58:12:00
1121  LUCY CRABER            F  1-14    155/209   18:46    58:12:00
1122  GEEDA IP               F 40-49    339/409   18:47    58:13:00
1123  APRIL MUSSELMAN        F 40-49    340/409   18:47    58:13:00
1124  MISHA MARTIN           F 40-49    341/409   18:51    58:26:00
1125  KIM SPENCE             F 50-59    130/153   18:53    58:31:00
1126  HOWARD BECKER          M 50-59      11/13   18:53    58:31:00
1127  GARNETT DIXSON         F 40-49    342/409   18:54    58:34:00
1128  MADELINE HAYDON        F 40-49    343/409   18:54    58:34:00
1129  EMILY HAYDON           F  1-14    156/209   18:54    58:35:00
1130  SHYLA AUBLE            F  1-14    157/209   18:54    58:36:00
1131  CHRISTINA VALENZUELA   F 30-39    234/278   18:55    58:39:00
1132  NICOLE MURPHY          F 30-39    235/278   18:55    58:39:00
1133  KRISTIN JONES          F 30-39    236/278   18:55    58:40:00
1134  SUSAN FINCH            F 50-59    131/153   18:55    58:40:00
1135  YESENIA SERRANO        F 30-39    237/278   18:57    58:46:00
1136  AMBER ISAAC            F 30-39    238/278   18:58    58:48:00
1137  SASHA PARSONS          F  1-14    158/209   18:58    58:48:00
1138  MARILEE VENIEGAS       F 40-49    344/409   18:58    58:48:00
1139  BRANDI DEAR            F 40-49    345/409   18:58    58:49:00
1140  MEL PARSONS            F 40-49    346/409   18:59    58:52:00
1141  CLARA MILLER           F  1-14    159/209   19:03    59:03:00
1142  ERIN KINGSLEY          F 40-49    347/409   19:03    59:04:00
1143  SARAH WHITE            F 40-49    348/409   19:04    59:05:00
1144  BOBBIE JO FOSTER       F 40-49    349/409   19:05    59:10:00
1145  VALERIE KOMMU          F 40-49    350/409   19:05    59:10:00
1146  DAVID GREEN            M  1-14      31/40   19:05    59:11:00
1147  DANIELLA OLSON         F 20-29      80/94   19:06    59:13:00
1148  CHRISTINA MCCAMBRIDGE  F 20-29      81/94   19:06    59:13:00
1149  THERESSA MULKINS       F 40-49    351/409   19:06    59:13:00
1150  KRISNA FINCH           F 20-29      82/94   19:06    59:13:00
1151  DEBE MITCHELL          F 60-69      24/32   19:06    59:14:00
1152  JOYCE HWANG            F 30-39    239/278   19:06    59:14:00
1153  JOSHUA GREEN           M 30-39      36/41   19:07    59:15:00
1154  KRISTEN SPOOR          F 30-39    240/278   19:07    59:15:00
1155  BETTY GREEN            F 50-59    132/153   19:07    59:17:00
1156  TEDDY GREEN            M 60-69        5/7   19:08    59:18:00
1157  MATTHEW DIXSON         M 40-49      35/39   19:08    59:18:00
1158  TANYA PRICE            F 50-59    133/153   19:08    59:20:00
1159  STEPHANIE HETZER       F 30-39    241/278   19:08    59:20:00
1160  DEBBIE SLADEK          F 50-59    134/153   19:10    59:26:00
1161  MARY PEARIA            F 60-69      25/32   19:10    59:26:00
1162  RUTH WEBB              F 50-59    135/153   19:10    59:26:00
1163  MIKE PEARIA            M 60-69        6/7   19:11    59:28:00
1164  MYLA RUGGE             F 40-49    352/409   19:13    59:33:00
1165  NICOLE VANN            F 30-39    242/278   19:13    59:34:00
1166  AMANDA KIME            F 40-49    353/409   19:13    59:34:00
1167  KENDRA KIME            F  1-14    160/209   19:14    59:36:00
1168  TILL MEEKER            M  1-14      32/40   19:14    59:38:00
1169  FINNLEY ANDRIE         F 15-19      22/27   19:14    59:38:00
1170  ZOE MEEKER             F  1-14    161/209   19:15    59:40:00
1171  CATHLEEN ACKLEY        F 30-39    243/278   19:15    59:41:00
1172  GENESSA ANDRIE         F 40-49    354/409   19:15    59:41:00
1173  KATHLEEN MEEKER        F 30-39    244/278   19:15    59:41:00
1174  GEORGE ACKLEY          M  1-14      33/40   19:16    59:43:00
1175  ELEANOR CENCI          F  1-14    162/209   19:18    59:49:00
1176  ERICA CENCI            F 30-39    245/278   19:18    59:49:00
1177  NICOLE BUHL            F 20-29      83/94   19:18    59:50:00
1178  JASMEETA DEVI KOMMINEN F 30-39    246/278   19:18    59:51:00
1179  JENNIFER JOHNSON       F 30-39    247/278   19:18    59:51:00
1180  ARCHANA KULKARNI       F 40-49    355/409   19:18    59:51:00
1181  BETTY CALDWELL         F 40-49    356/409   19:18    59:51:00
1182  JULIANA ACKLEY         F  1-14    163/209   19:19    59:53:00
1183  CAROLYN LOVELACE       F 40-49    357/409   19:20    59:56:00
1184  TAYLOR ACKLEY          M 30-39      37/41   19:20    59:56:00
1185  GRETA GARLAND          F  1-14    164/209   19:20    59:56:00
1186  CHARLOTTE LOVELACE     F  1-14    165/209   19:20    59:57:00
1187  PHOEBE SMITH           F 40-49    358/409   19:20    59:57:00
1188  ARIA GARLAND           F 40-49    359/409   19:20    59:57:00
1189  SHANNON KELLAHER       F 50-59    136/153   19:22     1:00:01
1190  KRISTEN SCOTT          F 50-59    137/153   19:22     1:00:02
1191  KATHI CHARLTON         F 50-59    138/153   19:23     1:00:06
1192  MICHELE JACOBS         F 50-59    139/153   19:23     1:00:06
1193  VICKI FORTE            F 50-59    140/153   19:24     1:00:07
1194  KEIRA CHARLTON         F  1-14    166/209   19:24     1:00:08
1195  SARA PERROTT           F 30-39    248/278   19:34     1:00:40
1196  CHRIS PERROTT          M 40-49      36/39   19:35     1:00:41
1197  NOAH WEBB              M 20-29      15/16   19:35     1:00:43
1198  KALYN WEBB             F 20-29      84/94   19:36     1:00:45
1199  TINA FOUST             F 40-49    360/409   19:36     1:00:46
1200  MELISSA GLEASON        F 30-39    249/278   19:36     1:00:47
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1201  KAITLYN GRIMM          F  1-14    167/209   19:38     1:00:51
1202  CAROLYN COX            F 70-79       7/10   19:39     1:00:56
1203  RAYMOND GUERRA         M 30-39      38/41   19:41     1:01:02
1204  REGINA VICHITTHAVONG   F 20-29      85/94   19:42     1:01:03
1205  JON-FRANCIS PASION     M 30-39      39/41   19:42     1:01:03
1206  MELANIE BERKELEY       F  1-14    168/209   19:43     1:01:07
1207  LISA GRIMM             F 40-49    361/409   19:43     1:01:07
1208  YVONNE BLUMENTHAL      F 50-59    141/153   19:43     1:01:08
1209  HEATHER BERKELEY       F 40-49    362/409   19:43     1:01:08
1210  JAIME COLLERAN         F  1-14    169/209   19:44     1:01:10
1211  MARY JO BULAWA         F 60-69      26/32   19:44     1:01:10
1212  SAMI DALLAS            F 30-39    250/278   19:44     1:01:10
1213  STEFANIE LORINCZ       F 30-39    251/278   19:45     1:01:12
1214  CRYSTAL COLLERAN       F 30-39    252/278   19:45     1:01:13
1215  KELVIN O'BANNON        M 40-49      37/39   19:45     1:01:14
1216  STACEY OBANNON         F 40-49    363/409   19:45     1:01:15
1217  BECKY OGO-PAULINO      F 30-39    253/278   19:46     1:01:16
1218  ODESSA OGO             F 40-49    364/409   19:46     1:01:16
1219  JESI OGO               F 40-49    365/409   19:46     1:01:17
1220  CYNARA MACK            F 30-39    254/278   19:47     1:01:19
1221  KRYSTLE TABER          F 20-29      86/94   19:48     1:01:23
1222  ROCHELLE TABER         F 40-49    366/409   19:48     1:01:23
1223  MARLEY DOWNS           F  1-14    170/209   19:49     1:01:26
1224  MEREILLE KAY           F 40-49    367/409   19:49     1:01:26
1225  ASHLEY CRAWFORD        F 15-19      23/27   19:49     1:01:26
1226  KATE DOWNS             F 15-19      24/27   19:49     1:01:27
1227  AMY DINGFIELD          F  1-14    171/209   19:50     1:01:28
1228  ALISHA ACKLEY          F 40-49    368/409   19:50     1:01:28
1229  TINA PEDERSEN          F 40-49    369/409   19:50     1:01:28
1230  PATRICIA FRANKLIN      F 40-49    370/409   19:50     1:01:30
1231  KATE KOOLEY            F 15-19      25/27   19:51     1:01:31
1232  ALEXANDRA GRIMM        F  1-14    172/209   19:52     1:01:34
1233  LILLIAN THIESEN        F  1-14    173/209   19:52     1:01:36
1234  AMY DINGFIELD          F 40-49    371/409   19:53     1:01:38
1235  RIANNA GRIMM           F 30-39    255/278   19:53     1:01:39
1236  AMANDA THIESEN         F 30-39    256/278   19:53     1:01:39
1237  JESSICA BYRON          F 40-49    372/409   19:54     1:01:42
1238  AMANDA GOSS            F 30-39    257/278   19:55     1:01:43
1239  AMY SCHWEITZER         F 50-59    142/153   19:55     1:01:44
1240  JENNY DUNCAN           F 40-49    373/409   19:55     1:01:44
1241  TRICIA JULIAN          F  1-14    174/209   19:55     1:01:45
1242  MICHELE EVANS          F 40-49    374/409   19:56     1:01:49
1243  CECELIA BURRILL        F 50-59    143/153   19:57     1:01:50
1244  ADDISON HARVEY         F  1-14    175/209   19:57     1:01:51
1245  KIM RODGERS            F 60-69      27/32   19:57     1:01:51
1246  MICHELLE SCHWEITZER    F 30-39    258/278   19:58     1:01:53
1247  LILY SCHWEITZER        F  0- 0        1/1   19:58     1:01:53
1248  SHAWN SCHWEITZER       M 30-39      40/41   19:58     1:01:54
1249  ASHLEY HARVEY          F 30-39    259/278   20:00     1:02:00
1250  NICK HARVEY            M 30-39      41/41   20:00     1:02:00
1251  BRISTOL HARVEY         F  1-14    176/209   20:01     1:02:04
1252  TERRI CLEMENT          F 50-59    144/153   20:05     1:02:14
1253  DESIRAE CLEMENT        F 20-29      87/94   20:05     1:02:14
1254  CHRISTINA BENITEZ      F 20-29      88/94   20:05     1:02:16
1255  TRISTINE BAUGUESS      F 40-49    375/409   20:05     1:02:17
1256  KATIE HEYD             F 30-39    260/278   20:05     1:02:17
1257  ADRIAN WAY             M  1-14      34/40   20:05     1:02:17
1258  DEBBY LEAVELL          F 50-59    145/153   20:06     1:02:18
1259  PAUL CARRASCO          M 40-49      38/39   20:06     1:02:18
1260  ELLA DORWIN            F  1-14    177/209   20:06     1:02:19
1261  BRENDA WISEMAN         F 50-59    146/153   20:06     1:02:20
1262  JULIETTE DORWIN        F 30-39    261/278   20:07     1:02:21
1263  KERIANNE DORWIN        F 30-39    262/278   20:07     1:02:22
1264  KATHRYN WOOD           F 30-39    263/278   20:11     1:02:35
1265  JUNIPER DOUGLAS        F  1-14    178/209   20:13     1:02:40
1266  PATRICIA DOUGLAS       F 30-39    264/278   20:15     1:02:45
1267  ARIEL KERR             F 30-39    265/278   20:15     1:02:47
1268  VINCENT SCHWEITZER     M 60-69        7/7   20:16     1:02:51
1269  JENNIFER SCHWEITZER    F 20-29      89/94   20:17     1:02:52
1270  SARAH DENNIS           F 30-39    266/278   20:18     1:02:56
1271  BRIAN WEBB             M 50-59      12/13   20:18     1:02:57
1272  LINDSAY BALDREY        F 40-49    376/409   20:18     1:02:57
1273  LISA O'CONNOR          F 40-49    377/409   20:19     1:03:00
1274  TANNER WEBB            M 20-29      16/16   20:20     1:03:02
1275  BAILEY WEBB            F 20-29      90/94   20:21     1:03:05
1276  KIMBERLY KRONFORST     F 40-49    378/409   20:22     1:03:08
1277  SOPHIE FRANCOU-MORENO  F  1-14    179/209   20:24     1:03:14
1278  PATRICIA DI CRISTO     F 40-49    379/409   20:25     1:03:16
1279  JENNIFER HUFF-FACQ     F 50-59    147/153   20:25     1:03:16
1280  KRIS FOLSOM            F 60-69      28/32   20:25     1:03:18
1281  COLEEN BERG            F 30-39    267/278   20:26     1:03:21
1282  KIM WILKERSON          F 40-49    380/409   20:26     1:03:22
1283  KYLAH ANDRIE           F  1-14    180/209   20:27     1:03:23
1284  NELLY ANDRIE           F  1-14    181/209   20:28     1:03:26
1285  EMMA LUDWICK           F 30-39    268/278   20:32     1:03:38
1286  KATHERINE LUDWICK      F  1-14    182/209   20:32     1:03:39
1287  CELESTE JONES          F 40-49    381/409   20:36     1:03:52
1288  CINDY EARLE            F 40-49    382/409   20:36     1:03:53
1289  CHRISTINE HOLLOWAY     F 40-49    383/409   20:36     1:03:53
1290  MICHELE DYCK           F 50-59    148/153   20:37     1:03:55
1291  ANGEL BOYER-REDMAN     F  1-14    183/209   20:37     1:03:56
1292  AUGUSTINA BOYER-REDMAN F 30-39    269/278   20:38     1:03:58
1293  PENNY BENDER           F  1-14    184/209   20:39     1:04:01
1294  ZEV GARRISON           M  1-14      35/40   20:40     1:04:03
1295  ELLIE BENDER           F  1-14    185/209   20:40     1:04:04
1296  ELAN RUSKIN            M 40-49      39/39   20:40     1:04:04
1297  HANNAH TRULOCK-BENDER  F 40-49    384/409   20:40     1:04:04
1298  MICHELLE GARRISON      F 40-49    385/409   20:41     1:04:06
1299  MISHA AGRAWAL          F  1-14    186/209   20:44     1:04:16
1300  SIEW HOON GOH          F 40-49    386/409   20:45     1:04:18
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1301  AMELIA AGRAWAL         F 40-49    387/409   20:45     1:04:19
1302  AURORA MCCARTER        F 15-19      26/27   20:46     1:04:22
1303  JENNIFER EUGENE        F 40-49    388/409   20:46     1:04:23
1304  NOAH WILLIAMSON        M 15-19        3/4   20:46     1:04:23
1305  CRYSTAL SMITH          F 15-19      27/27   20:46     1:04:24
1306  JOANZ GRAVES           F 50-59    149/153   20:48     1:04:28
1307  BRYNN SHIELDS          F  1-14    187/209   20:48     1:04:29
1308  DEBBIE SYLVESTER       F 60-69      29/32   20:48     1:04:30
1309  CAITLIN SYLVESTER      F 20-29      91/94   20:48     1:04:30
1310  LISA WEIDLING          F 50-59    150/153   20:48     1:04:30
1311  JESSICA SHERIDAN       F 30-39    270/278   20:53     1:04:45
1312  DAVE HOLDEN            M 50-59      13/13   20:55     1:04:52
1313  ELIZA TUDOR            F 30-39    271/278   20:58     1:05:01
1314  DONNA MILLER           F 50-59    151/153   21:02     1:05:13
1315  DANIELLE HOWARD        F 30-39    272/278   21:04     1:05:19
1316  MELODY SZETO           F 40-49    389/409   21:05     1:05:23
1317  CYNTHIA FONG           F 40-49    390/409   21:06     1:05:24
1318  ROBIN BERRY            F 40-49    391/409   21:13     1:05:45
1319  LINDA LIOE             F 40-49    392/409   21:13     1:05:46
1320  ANGELINA TENDERHOLT    F  1-14    188/209   21:13     1:05:47
1321  HAZEL MENDOZA          F 40-49    393/409   21:13     1:05:47
1322  BROOKE BERENTSON       F 20-29      92/94   21:13     1:05:47
1323  EFFIE ROBERSON         F 40-49    394/409   21:14     1:05:49
1324  TANYA TENDERHOLT       F 30-39    273/278   21:14     1:05:49
1325  SARAH DAVIS            F 20-29      93/94   21:18     1:06:02
1326  BRENDA BALOGH          F 40-49    395/409   21:19     1:06:04
1327  NELLIE CALDITO-BLACKHA F 40-49    396/409   21:20     1:06:09
1328  JENNIFER WOLD          F 40-49    397/409   21:21     1:06:10
1329  MARA JARED             F  1-14    189/209   21:24     1:06:19
1330  AMANDA JARED           F 30-39    274/278   21:24     1:06:20
1331  MAE JARED              F  1-14    190/209   21:24     1:06:21
1332  ARDEN WINDER           F  1-14    191/209   21:31     1:06:43
1333  KATHLEEN WINDER        F 40-49    398/409   21:31     1:06:43
1334  VIVIANNE TABBUTT       F  1-14    192/209   21:31     1:06:43
1335  VIRGINIA TABBUTT       F 40-49    399/409   21:31     1:06:43
1336  MICHELLE DOMBROSKI     F 40-49    400/409   21:32     1:06:44
1337  JACQUELINE STEWART     F 30-39    275/278   21:44     1:07:22
1338  LAYLA STEPHENSON       F  1-14    193/209   22:04     1:08:25
1339  DEE STEPHENSON         F 40-49    401/409   22:05     1:08:27
1340  JILLIAN PORTREY        F  1-14    194/209   22:05     1:08:29
1341  SARAH PORTREY          F 30-39    276/278   22:05     1:08:29
1342  ELIANA TITELBAUM       F  1-14    195/209   22:06     1:08:31
1343  JONAH TITELBAUM        M  1-14      36/40   22:06     1:08:31
1344  RENEE TITELBAUM        F 40-49    402/409   22:06     1:08:31
1345  RYAN DUGAT             M 15-19        4/4   22:06     1:08:32
1346  KOURTNEY WEST          F  1-14    196/209   22:06     1:08:32
1347  ATHENA ADKINS          F  1-14    197/209   22:19     1:09:11
1348  LINDA ADKINS           F 20-29      94/94   22:19     1:09:12
1349  NICKI EIGHMY           F 40-49    403/409   22:20     1:09:14
1350  MEGAN MOORE            F 30-39    277/278   22:20     1:09:15
1351  DIANE SMITH            F 40-49    404/409   22:25     1:09:29
1352  KIRA SMITH             F  1-14    198/209   22:26     1:09:33
1353  JUDY STAUDT            F 40-49    405/409   22:42     1:10:22
1354  ELLA RICHARDSON        F  1-14    199/209   22:42     1:10:23
1355  GENEVIEVE SCROGGINS    F  1-14    200/209   22:44     1:10:27
1356  JOANNA MADORE          F 60-69      30/32   22:55     1:11:01
1357  AUDREY CONWAY          F  1-14    201/209   22:55     1:11:02
1358  SHANNON RAE            F 50-59    152/153   23:04     1:11:29
1359  LYNETTE BENALTABE      F 70-79       8/10   23:04     1:11:31
1360  AMY WESNER             F 40-49    406/409   23:05     1:11:34
1361  MARIANNA BUENVENIDA    F  1-14    202/209   23:26     1:12:39
1362  ANNA BUENVENIDA        F 40-49    407/409   23:28     1:12:45
1363  SARAH WISE             F  1-14    203/209   23:42     1:13:29
1364  REBECCA WISE           F  1-14    204/209   23:43     1:13:32
1365  RACHEL ISRAEL WISE     F 40-49    408/409   23:46     1:13:40
1366  GLENDA ISRAEL          F 70-79       9/10   23:47     1:13:43
1367  LARA HELMINIAK         F 40-49    409/409   23:48     1:13:46
1368  AXL ANDERSON           M  1-14      37/40   24:36     1:16:15
1369  RHONDA TURIC           F 30-39    278/278   24:48     1:16:52
1370  ATLEIGH ANDERSON       F  1-14    205/209   25:04     1:17:42
1371  VALERIE PHILLIPS       F 50-59    153/153   25:12     1:18:06
1372  AJDIN TURIC            M  1-14      38/40   25:14     1:18:13
1373  RYLEE BOOTH            F  1-14    206/209   25:32     1:19:09
1374  DIANE DEBIEC           F 60-69      31/32   25:33     1:19:12
1375  EMILIA VEATCH          F  1-14    207/209   25:33     1:19:12
1376  LAVONNE GOODMAN        F 70-79      10/10   25:33     1:19:13
1377  DEBBIE FELLER          F 60-69      32/32   25:38     1:19:28
1378  ERIN SHERIDAN          F  1-14    208/209   26:04     1:20:48
1379  BOSTON RAMIREZ         M  1-14      39/40   35:55     1:51:21
1380  MAYVEN RAMIREZ         F  1-14    209/209   35:55     1:51:21
1381  NOLAN RAMIREZ          M  1-14      40/40   35:57     1:51:26
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